In accordance with

Rule 8.7 of th

Ini;:lvencyo(En;land & I— | Q O 3

e oot Notice of progress report in voluntary

vl

Companies House

f the Insol indi
siaes 0 winding up
<<
[m]
14
=
g *A7798677*
A21 02/06/2018 #301
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details

Company number WI 0 |4 I?ITI?EE

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | W. Lunnon & Company Limited

hold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forenamefs) Matthew David
Surname Smith
Liquidator’'s address
Building nameiﬂumber! PO Box 810
Street | 66 Shoe Lane
Post town | London
County/Region
e[ [C 4 [A] [3[W[A
Country
n Liquidator's name ©
H @ Other liquidator
Full forename(s) Neville Barry Use this section to tell us about
Surname Kahn another tiquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building namelnumber] PO Box 810 63:23:3:;33&) el us about
Street rﬁﬁ Shoe Lane another liquidator,
Post town { London
County/Region r
e [E[c [4 [A] [3[W[A
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

From date

To date

Period of progress report
ofs fola P2fol[7
o5 [fs [lofife

7 |

Prug/ress report

@ The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

X M

Signature date

3(i Pl T2fof1[s

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[ Cnsememe " Wendy Packwood [S] where to send
l Cememyeame Deloitte LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address befow:
Address
PO Box 810 The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
] 66 Shoe Lane Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
l DX 33050 Cardiff.
| London
l County/Region
Fosicode
l E IC |4 IA 3 W IA > :
| mw l_—'_!_ l_l—-[_ n Further information
o For further information please see the guidance notes
[ on the website at www.gov.ukfcompanieshouse
+’ 24 121 632 6000 or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

, Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

8 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Page 1of 1

RECEIPTS

Bank interest Gross
intercompany Receivable

PAYMENTS

Trade & Expense Creditors

Balance In Hand

W. Lunnon & Company Limited
(In Liquidation)

Summary of Receipts & Payments
04 April 2017 to 03 April 2018

Total (£)

0.28
25,454 .06

25,454.34

151.96

151.96
25,302.38

25,454.34

7!

IPS SQL Ver. 5.04

Matthew David Smith
Joint Liquidator

15 June 2018 12:31



W. Lunnon & Company Limited
{In Liquidation)

Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts and Payments
From 04 April 2016 To 03 May 2018

RECEIPTS Total (£)
Bank Interest Gross 4.74
Intercompany Receivable 25,454 .06
25,458.80

PAYMENTS
Trade & Expense Creditors 151.96
151.96
Balance 25,306.84

MADE UP AS FOLLOWS

I/B Current A/c 25,306.84

25,306.84

A

Matthew David Smith
Joint Liquidator

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2011.01 156 May 2018 10:42



‘uonenbau

1ey3 jo (T)E 3Py

uj pauyap se sbuipaasoid
ujew ay3 aJde asayl

pue sajdde 8y8/510T

oN (D3) uonenbay |PUNO)

*Ajjesaaas pue Aputof

way) Jo 13313 Aq siomod
pue sa13np ‘suonouny

Jie 3no Auled o) paspoyine
aJ4e ASY] 1ey) wauod
siojepinby jutor ayy ‘(,,30v
auyl.) ‘(papuawe se) 9g6T
1Oy Aduaa|osuy Y3 JO TEZ
ueIas Jo sasodind ayy 104

'SI|eM

pue puejfuz uj SIURIUNOIDY
paJajieyn jo anjsug

3y} Aq s1puonnoedd
Aduanjosug se e

03 )N 3y} ul pasuI| aJe
(.,2n10124..) 4711 anI012a

JO siauonnoeld AOUuIAsUT
pasuad|| |IY ‘9T0T

pidy  Uo suonENSILIUpE
33 Jo uoIeSSI)D

buimojjoj sauedwo) ay; jo
si0o3epinbiq julog pajulodde
atem (,,s103epinbyy uor
ayl,.) uye) Alleg a[jtAaN
pue Qlws piaeq moynen

8102 AW T€

‘(,S9IMy au3,) 9T0Z S9Ny

(salem @ pue|bug) ASUDA|OSUT BU3 JO £'8T B[NY PUB 986T 12V ADUSA|OSUT YHQT UOIIDDS
0} Juens.and g1oz |IHdy € 03 polad yjuow g1 3Y3 104 S.10}IpaJd 03 Hodau ssaudboud

€8ELGPO0
Ov/9ecto
S06%5.¢0
BPCLELZ0
/8816£00
G(.65810
982020
98619410
ZEGPEYPO
BSLL0LP0
210101 co
al LLgr0
QLG¥PL00
86E£5E600
GGLLTLvT
952¥8500 -
86¥BELLO -
L2EG661L0 -

HLE VPOT 'UOpUOT J990S MBN BT | eSNoH JIIH 'd11 Sniofeq 0/9 010 palsisiboy

LINGD $91URAWIDD ‘UoISInKT AJDaUBYD) ‘BoNSN 1o LNoD YBIH 8y) ur stusunuiodde iy

‘ON AuedwoD / G102 4O REPT
"ON AuedwoD / G1L0T 10 0EYZ
‘ON Auedwod / GLOZ 4O BZVT
ON AuedwioD [ GLOZ 0 LEVT
‘o Aueduion / GLOE J0 8ZHE
‘ON Auedwiod [ GL0Z 10 YEYT
"oN AuedwoQ / GL0Z 40 02ZrE
"oN Auedwol [ GL0Z 10 g2re
‘oN AuedwioD / GLOZ JO 12T
"ON Auedulo / GLOZ JO ZEvE
ON AURCWIOD [ 6L0Z JO GEVE
ON AuBdwoD [ GLOZ 10 §2FE
"ON Auedwod / GL0Z Jo LZPE
'ON Auedwiod / GLOZ [0 EEVT
o AuBdwoD f GLOZ 49 90YT

ON Auedwon / GLOZ JO LEYE
oN AuedwioD / G102 JO 9242
ON Aurduwiod f GL0Z 40 teve

ON @SBy 1InoY)
"ON 9SED) 1IN0}
‘0N 8SED 1IN0
"ON 95B7) 1IN0Y)
"ON 9SB) LNOD)
"ON 2SBD) LIN0Y)
‘0N OSED) 1IN0
‘ON 9SED) LN0D
‘ON 858D r:oo
‘ON 9SBD) 1IN0
"ON 8580 1UN0D
‘ON 9880 1INoY
‘ON 9SED) N0
"ON 8SED) 1No0
OGN SSED NGy
"ON 98B 100
ON 8B 1N0D)

"ON BSED 1N00D)

(.sauedwo? ayj,, sJoyjaboy) uonepmbit ul |y

papwi Auedwog g uouun- "pA
PIHWIT SIOHaALO)) ||OY pU® Jaayg
pauuwn dnoug 1aded 9N syl
penwi iaded apel]

PoajliiT MN SUi0oH Haqoy

papu] siaded Bulysijgnd uoisioald
pajlwyiT sajeg pleog g Wiy ajoeulld
pajui] (adoing) Ainsealy xuljiaded
pajw] (adoung) sjuaunsaau] xujaaded
pajiu] {adoiang) spuesg xuniaded
paywi (MN) xuljiaded

panwi] (edoing) xujuadeyg

pajun jaded yuig piemon
pajwi] i1aded 1oeiju0)

panun {sdonz) saorrreg xuliaded
paywy dnols suioH paqoy
pajyuwiy dnoig saded YlWS piemolH
paiuwi] Auedwon aaded ayyg

‘33310]9@



BIGZ Ael 1€ | (uonepinbi) uj) dnoun xuiiaded | {RUSPLUCD pug 21RALY | 11 9W01RQ 8102 @

Sasuadxe pue uoiRISUNWDY

S10}IpaJd 10J UOIIBWIOIU]

suopepinbi) ay3 Jo ssauboud

sobessowl Aoy
Alesso|n

SJU=3u0)




8107 Aepy TE | (uonepinbr] up) dncasy xuladed | [enuapyuo) pue dieaud | 11 210Rg 8107 &




€ 2107 Aei 1€ | (uonepinbpy u1) dnouo xullladed | 411 2W0[2Q 8107 @

Xe| pappy aniea

S10Z Mdy 1 Buiag ‘siozensiuiupy

2u1 Jo uaunulodde jo a3ep

ay3 je sk s10padip Jd1suy Aq paJdedaad
Auedwod yoea 10 sajigel| pue syasse
U3 JO Alewuwins e ‘sieyy JO Juswaiels

6 @n30eld AJUDAIOSU] JO JUBWSIRIS

31594 B ONI
pajlwIr] dUBUL{ 3JI0AU] STY
pun4 u0I1310.d UOISURd dYL

SW0ISND } 2NUBASY WH

Jdl pue 5HY
DYSH JO SISPIWLWOI ,SI0YPaID BUL

Joje3siuiwpe
soueuy J01G3p 'vS wnibrag ONI

1YA

vios
6 dIS

sioHpadd
painoes

41S4yd
ddd

JUKWH

SPOILLO)
,S401paL)

ONI

suonuap [elausd

sbupepspun Aieipisgns
s)1 pue {eedIsny Ul paseq ‘Auedwiod
used s1RWRIN 3Y3) pajWH Xuiadey

dnoan Xdd

MN-uou - suoijiuyap dnoidon

'S Xupsaded

"A’d sbuip|oH spuelsyeN xuiaded

pajiw pueaul xuruaded Aepisqns syl
pue pajwr sbuiploy pueJl Xuladed

uieds Xdd
sButpioH
IN Xdd

PUBaJI Xdd

MN-uou - suciuyep A3pua

panwi buibexoed apisxied

pue pajywi sejddns buibexoed
uojbuiuog ‘panwi Bulbexded
sse| 15T buaq ‘plos Alusnbasans
9.9M pue uQIeAsIujWpe

133U J0U pIp Y=Yl sauedwod
Bujbesoed Aeipisgns a4yl

SIVIMIRS Xdd PUR Ddl ‘OHY ‘'DdSH

paywr (n) xuiadeq
yum 1ayiaboy ‘sbupjeapun
Aseipisgns sy pue 2doing Xdd

sjuapuadopuy

sauedwo)
Buipes)

soinedwo)

243 10 )N Xdd

Mn - suoniuyap dnoiao

(uonepinbn
uI) pswl Auedwo) Jaded syl

(uopepinbyy
uI) psaw dnois 2udoy Haqoy

(uonepinbn
UI) PRNWIT N SWICH 1200y

(uonepinbry ur) paywy
(2doung) Aunsesd] xujsadeg

(uonepinbry ur) paywn

Jdl

OHY

ANHY

Ainseal]l Xdd

(adoung) sjuaunsasul Xuijbaded SIUDUWISIAUT Xdd

(uonepinbr ut)

pajiw (&doun3) spuelg xuladey
(uonepinbi ug) psyiwn

{adoun3) sexineg xulladed
(uonepinbn

u1) panwi (adoan3) xueded

(uonepinbry ur) paywn
dnous) Jsded YjWS pIemol

spueld Xdd
SAIINIBS Xdd
adoan3z xdd

9dSH

NN - suoruLRp Ayug

g0
A N0 Re®
(O

Jodal

ayy jo Apoq ayj tiypm
pauyap ale suual JBYjo

suonluysp
o1oads asea pue Ajju3z

Alesso|9



ST02 AelW TE | (UORERINDIN UT) dNCJD XUHIRdRY | (B1UBNNUOD pUE 233714 | 417 203030 RI0Z &

sobessaw Ad) @




S

8T0Z ARl TE | (uonepinbry ul) dnou xuikaded | 411 23012A 8107 @

“nuad spuny pinoys suonepinbrg ayl ul sajuedwiod 253y JO PadSaL Ul UMBIR 3 (|IM 5934

“(paywiny AuedwoD R UOLUM “AA PUB PRNIWIT SIOUBAUOY ||0Y puk I82yS ‘pajwn dnoug saded
9IW UL ‘palLir] Jaded Ipe.) ‘PIYWIN HN SUIOH HRqoY ‘pajiur siaded Bulysiignd uoisidald
'pajwn sajes pJeog g Wild apeuuld ‘paiwi (sdosn3) spuesg xuluaded ‘panwn (in)
xupadey ‘pouwi taded ylws paemo ‘paywi adeg penuo)) soiuedwod buluewst syl jo
suonedisiupupe buipaoaud ay3 ul paAoidde sem |yA snid 36ZF 10 924 PaXY B 1By} 330U d5BD|
pue !z¢ abed uo papiaosd sue saunpadodd UoISIIAP U JO sielsq

‘OF 03} £ sebed uo 23ep 0] $1502 [ENJOR YUM J9y1060] 53500 B paleddnue N Jo umopyealq
e BuMous Sa3eWNIST 5204 PoPIADIL SARY DM 'SISBQ SIS0 ST B U0 S33) N0 Xij 0] SJOPALD
BYIALI MOU 9M AINSeal] Xdd Pue SJUWIASBAUT Xdd '2d0ina Xdd ‘Se2IAIRS Xdd Jo 1oadsad ug
‘og

03 ¢ sabed uo ajep 03 $1S0D |ENIIE UM 12412601 51502 awyy pajedipnue ano Jo umopyealq

e DuImoys S31eWs] $a24 paplaodd aaey apy “sIseq S1500 awWy B UO S93) JNO Xl 0) SI3JIUUI0D
uojjepinby aA1dadsal auy] Wwol jeaoddde Bupiass ale am sajuedwo) bujped) ay) Jo adsal ul
1$M0|J0J se op 0} asododd am ydym pue pied

2q 03 2.e s1olepinbi WOL Y)Y LIIUM U0 SISeq SY) XI} 03 |eActdde 3985 01 padinbau mou sue apm
-abueyd aane|siba e Jo ynsal

B S suoepinbi| 343 G} JAA0 AJIED JOU PIP SUQRIISIUILPE JBIIBS Y} Ul PaX)) Se siseq 39) ay]

's{le3ap J2YMNy 10§ (€ ¢ 67 sebed 0}

JaJaJ aseald spuedg Xdd 1daoxa saiuedwiod fje ul syjuswAed [ s1disdad puapiap Ausditocdssiul
papnpul osie JuswAied puspiAip sIU) "pajiul] 1aded apesl pue palll S1033ALOD

110y pue J98ys ‘panwn siaded Bulysiiqnd uoisald ‘pajiw sajes pJeogd pue w4 32euuld Jo
UondasIxa 3yl uim saiuediioD jje ur S1031paLD painlasun o] pled uas(g sey PUapiAIp WLIDIUL Uy
‘pouad sy} BULIN SHY Y PRAIRISI U SBY Q0L ZF JO punjad aauelnsul uy

"AjaAoRdsal HNHY pue psliwi]

Jaded yliws piemoH Ul 960°CF PUR 916 HF JO JOJID Ul paAIRdaL U9aq 2aRY spuny Aved panl
"AlPAIRadsa1 OHY pue DdL ul polad 3u) Buunp pueiall Xdd WOl paAisdal

USB( RABY UONEIBPISUOD pallajap Jo padsat Ul pEH'9TTF pue $81°92F Jo spuny Auedwoatajug
'£Z-01 sabed uo sjunoooe sjuswAed pue s3dieoad Y3 Ul USSS 20 ued stajsuely Builnsad ayl
‘SJUSLIUBISSE 150D / suoieRuodas Bunsdwod Jaye Ajpjeudoldde pajedoljead pue Aljesjusd
$)S0D Pa|319s aAeL am ‘suoseal BulARS 1502 pue ADUBYR 10) ‘Yons se pue sauedwo)

ay3 ssosoe Bupeys S0z pue 2JUeljad (BNINW JO [9A3] UBIY © sem 312y3 ‘posiApe Ajsnolaaud

sy "saiuedwion a3 01 Uoieat Ll S1500 Jo Juawuorodde pue uopeIciead 1yA ‘sidieoad

192p 300q Jo Jaysuedy ‘sjyoid Hupes] jo uonedojesd 03 BuneEa apew Buleg syuaunsnipe
Auedwoolayul u) Buninsas pouad ay3 Buunp usepspun Usaq aARY SUOEIIDUOIBS JByMnd
'2d04n3 Xdd Ul §S5'9TTF pue Ddl

Ul 8189077 40 pouad 343 Ul SIIISAOCIBL JUIP H00Q YUM ‘Panuiucd saey suoidelod Joigad

poiad yrodou
ayj Bunnp
suopepinbij
L

J0 ssasboag

1588 £0£/ 020 ‘51
XASESHIUEdulos

TORI0PP MMM /7 a1 D1ISGOM

N0 33H0RPEPpooMDEdM | (IBUWI

s|ielop Pejuo)

YME Y3

uopuo

auet 20YS 99

018 X089 Od

477 @nloj2q 0/2

uyey Alieg ajuaan

YIS PIARQ MBUREeK
sajuedwo) sy}

J0 sioepinbin jutog

sabessawu Ad)]



9

910Z AeW 1€ | (uonepinbn ur} dnoio xuiuaded | 411 3n0RA 8102 @

*A|oys sased 253y3 asop

03 }98S ||IM pPUB SIIIUB 3SBYI Ul UOIINGLIISIP B 3B 03 SPUN) JUBDIYNS Bq ||IM 8J43U3 183
Padxa jJou op am ‘pajwn Jaded apel] pue paliWit SIOHIAUDD |0y PUB 193YS ‘pajiwn siaded
Buiysignd UoISIDaId ‘paWl] S9|eS pJROg PUB w4 d|2BuUUld Ul 51500 pue SUO|IBS|Iead JO [9A9)
3U1 UDAID) "2A0QR 0] PalLlaal se ‘sbulp|lod TN Xdd wody spuspialp Jo 1disoad sy jo buin ays
uo puadap [Im Hed 361e| Ul pue umouy 19A JOU S| SJ0JIPRID PBINIISUN 10} SPUIPIAIP 25343 JO
wniuenb pue Buiwny ay3 ybnoyyje ‘sigedioeld se UCOS SB 103IPS4d PaINISSUN 0} PUSPIAIP [BUl)
pue puodas e Aed 03 x00} M sJojepinbi U0 SYL 'siieIvp JIBYHNY 10y OE B 62 Sabed o) Jays.
a5e3]d ‘poad ayy Bupnp apew usaq aArYy SJI0}PaJd pRINIBSUN BYF 03 SUOINGLIISIP W]
‘|INJ Ul pied usaq SARY SJ0UPALD [e1juRlasRld

‘1IN Ul pied u3ag aARY SIGPaJID PAINRS

'2INS0[D Ise)

‘suopisod xej ,saluedwo) auj Jo uonesieuld

‘(yusad spuny a1aym) S103Ipad> paundasun ayl o] JuawAed pusplAlp Ul pue puodas e Aed
'SBUIPIOH TN Xdd Wod) siuawiAed puspiap Jo A2A0I9Y

‘ssa004d UOID3(|0D 0GP U3 ApR|aU0)

"S|lejap Jauyaing
10} g abed 01 JaJa1 3ses|d "poad podal 3yl ul pauniul usaq SAeY 53500 Ayled puiyl snolep
‘Tt =2bed uo papiaoud s1 suoiepinbil 2y Jo poidad suy bulnp paJinoul g 01 SJuaWISINgsIp
3O 21BWIIS2 JNO 'polad Hodal 2y u) pauanaul uaag aaey £0EEF JO SIUBWRsSINAsIa
‘paulelqo usaq Apeadie sey jeaoldde

920D H0]IPRJD SAIFRS0UID) UDIYM J0J DHY Ul UMEBIP UDDQ BABY STH'Z97F JO S99y
s103epinbiy *yodad sy AQ paJsaocd pouad 2yl JoUe apew 24am ASY] se sjunoloe sjuswied
pue sydizoad payoe1ie 3Y3 Ul paldapiad J0U aJde sjuswAedad assy] jeaosdde 10 s1sonbal

1no Jo awodno ayy buipuad saieise aalldadsal ay) o} piedals uaaq aARY SBIUCW S|
"AINSEAU] Xdd PUB SIUBWISIAUT Xdd ‘2doing Xdd ‘SIS Xdd "OdSH ‘DdL Ul 10443 Ul uMedp
U3q 2ARY G2+ /597 JO Saa4 sdojepinbil) ‘abueyd 2A13R|SIDI| 2 0 anp ‘18] pRUNRUSPI IARY M

syredsoud
puspialg

si933ew
PuipuelisinQ

(p,ju0d) s3s0)

OO

TS8B £0£4 QC0 12l
xdse-sajuedwod

An-xuriade

/N 03 5o UIA[OSUI

SSTII0[ep MMM ] 77031 (9)ISGIM

%N 02210 PDPOOMNIEdM 1 J1BILT

s|ie3ap 1PeU0)

YME VD3

uopucT

aueq] |0ys 99

018 Xod Qd

d11snoRg o/

uyey Adleq 9)1AaN

UNWS piaeg maynen
Auedwo) a3

Jo siao3epinbiq julor

sobessaw Ad)|



8T0T Aew 1€ | {(Uonepinbr Ul) dnoun xuytaded | [enuspyuod pue 23eald | 417 303G 8102 &

sjuawAed pue s3diaday

Alewuwng

suonepinbij ayjy jo ssaibo.d @




8107 AewW 1€ | (uonepinby u) dnoug xuiaded | 477 aKI02A 8T0Z &

'S

abed uo sjeap Pejuod ayy buisn Buiaum ul sn yeued
ssea|d ‘mouy pinoys am |aa) NoA Jeyl UOIEWLIOU]

AuB DABY NOA JT "pPaIIUDP| U3 3ARY A4SA0IL

JO S3NUBAR 13YyHNy ou majAd SIUY paiajdwod Buiaey

-Auedwo)

ay3 yum sbuneap jsed pey sAey oym 10 03 PIII2UUOD
Jayle saied suiebe ybnoug ag Aew jey; swiep
jeruajod se yons ‘s10}ipadd JO Jauaq 23Ul 105 AIDACIDI
e 0] pea) Jybiw 1eyy sia1jew Aue e a1sY) Jaylaym
SS9SSE 0] 9| E|IBAR UDBLLIOJUI BY] PAMIIADY DABL DM

‘9T10¢ 12Q0320

$ UD 3IIAIDS AJUDAJOSUL 2Y] 03 Hodal |eiIuapLuod 1no
PoRILIGNS pue S1030341p S,Auedwo? ayl Jo 1PNPUOD By}
uo Modas 03 Alnp Ai03niels Ino ym palidwod aARy 3pm

suoijebiysaaur

*SJ0}|paLd
J0J Jyauaq |elpueUYy PP Aue jelauab jou op Ing
Juswabebus ay] Jo ped Alessadou e ade S)se)} 3sayl

*suonouny bulsiyses

pue smalAsl 9sed

isuoIINQIISIP 403IPatd palndasupn
!si0jIpaJd yym asuapuodsatiod
‘Buipodaa Aloniels
Juswisbeuetu ased

12dn3ku aaRISIUILIPpR
ue Jo syse3 Jayio pue suonebnqo asueydwos pue
Alo1Mels Jo JuawWjyny 01 3aead Ajdeuddd yoiym sysey
Buimo||oy 243 IN0 paLied dAey am polad ay) Buung

syse} AJojhiels

‘pouad ayy Buunp ssiwuedwod

U3 USIMIA] pPaliajSurl) U3 SABY Spun) pajefad

oy 'sjuawubisse 3500 / suonerouodad buisidwos Joye
ARieldoldde pajedojead pue Ajlenusd $3503 pajIles
aAeY 9m ‘suosead Buiaes 1500 pue AJuaDie 10) ‘Uyons
se pue ssiuedwon sy3 ssoloe buleys 1502 pue asuejjal
[ennw Jo [aa3) ybiy e sem aiay] ‘pasiape Ajsnoiaaid

Sy 'SaluedWion Y] 0] UORE[R Ul $1502 JO JuaLluoiHodde
pue uonedo|eald 1A ‘sidisoad 3qap »ooq jo

Jajsuely ‘syyoad Buipeay jo uoniyesolead 03 buizepd apew
Bulag syuawisnlpe Auedwoodtayul ul Bupnsad pouad

3y3 Buinp ua)euapun Uaaq aABY SUONEI|IIU0IR4 Jaypny
siuaw)snipy Auedwodousu]

'254N02 2Np W ‘Ajaalpadsal oHY

pue H4sH ‘sauedwos seludoadde ayj 0} paiedojead aq
(1M Spuny asay] "AjaAanoadsad MNHY pue pajwi Jaded
YHWS pJeMOH Ul 960°€F PUR 9T6'HF JO JOLID Ul PBAIDIDI
uaaq aaey spuny Axed paiyy pue pouad ayi buiinp

OHY Ul PRAIR32J SEM Q0E‘ZF JO punyad 3aueInsy; uy
519550 Y0

‘0€ % 67 S=2bed uo papiacid s1e S)EISP JDYMNS
*S10}IpaJd paJndasun 03 pled pusplAlp WSl By JO
ued se pouad syy Bulnp spuelyg Xdd 1deoxa ssuedwon
jle ul pied / paAlaoad uaaq aaey spuapialp Auedwoddaiu]

spuapialg Auedwodlaiul

*2d0o4n3 Xdd U §S5'9TTF Pue Ddl ul 818°9027F Jo
polad ay) Ul S3LISA0D2. 1G3P 00q YUM ‘SUNWSO0YS pue
UNWS UDJRI0 BIA PRNUNUCD SABY SUOIIRR|10I J01gad

S1Gsp X00g
poiiad Jodad a4y Bulinp suop JIoMm
suonepinbi syl Jo ssoaboud

®6

OO

Arewuing
suonepinbij
a3 Jo ssasboid



6

BT0Z AelW 1¢ | (uonepinbiq ur) dnasy xudeded | g1 °N012a 8102 ©

‘or
0} Z£ sobed uo papjaodd s) 51500 25243 UC UOHRLLICUI
J3UHN4 :53suadxa pue uoleIDUNWI ,S103epinbi

PPETF - OHY -
9673 - OdSH -

€187 -2dL -

1SMOJ|04 S 4e poiiad ayy buunp pied useq saeYy $1S00
a3yl AjPanoadsad saoialas uoisuad pue sUOISSILIQNS
flosAed DYINH DLIOISIY O3 UONER[RL Ul $301A195 paplaosd
NUMIH NOVY PUR AJ{IGRIUN0IDY 1593) [PUOISSJ04d
‘apew aq uay)

{11iM suoiiedojiesd 1500 seudodddy 'su0|02 SYl Jo
3|yo4d 3y3 P3|Je4 Jou sacp saluedwlod asau) 0] PRJOIOAU)
S1502 JO UCIIBDDNE 31 Se $3500 asall Jo BuicAul au)
SS303R 0] AJLIOYS UINRLIDPUN 3G [jim UOIIRIDUODR] (IN) W

725’693 - 8dodng Xdd -
£9€'TF - 2dL -
1SMaYi04 se ate poued ay3 Bulnp

pled $1503 pue S3LIRA023J J0143P 03 LUOIIR(D. UL SIIIAIRS
papiAcid BABY YIS UOIBICYK SIS0 UOI3IAN0I 3934
080'¢F - OdSH  »

TE9'PTF - DHY

950’67 - 2dL -

:suolepinbil Jo sadAy sasayy yym Buiesp ul
2ousiladxe pue asiadxs aieudosdde ayy ym sisAme)
40 Wy B 477 As(eien wol sianew (e6ay (eungu)
93A0|dW?d 10} PaAEdal SDIADE 0] UCnelsl Ul pouad

ay3 ul pled uaaq aAey s33) Bumoy|o) ay) :saa) (eba

:poiad odad sy buunp pied 31em s3500 BujMmol0) YL
pouiad j10das ay) burinp suop 3i0Mm ay3 Jo 150D

{panunuol)
Alewwnsg
suonepinbi|
Y3 jo ssaiboid



o1 8T0Z AelW TE | (uoiepinbr] ur) dnous Xuldaded | 411 3WeRQ 8102 @

‘s|qeiAed / s|gealadad Auedwodiaul Buipnpuy
S10}paJ2> palndasun 0} pUSPIAIp W] - 4

‘leacudde 1o 153nbad 1no Jo aWwod3no aYyj
Buipuad 21e159 uoiepinbl) oyj o3 piedad usaq
MOU dARY T96°ZEZF JO S83) ,S103epInb - 3

*SU0I13|(07 1gap 009 Jo AJuolBw IseA

243 pue {Jueadjad asaym) sjyoad Buipely spnbul
[IM Si4L “junodoe uoiepinbi] ayj 03 ssouoe
pied usaq 22UIs sey Yydiym uonensiuwpy toud
ay3 Bupnp pasiiead snjdins sy 0] sa1ejRJ UlWPY
LLOJ) patUIRDal 1A / paliajsuedy ysed - g

‘s1uswubisse 3500

/ suciienpuciad bunsdwod Jaye AjPendosdde
pa1e30||Eal pue Ajjeiiuad $3502 P3RS

DARY oM ‘suosead BulAes 3500 pue Aduapiyle
10} ‘yans se pue sauedwlor) ayy ssodae

Bulieys 1500 pue aouel@] |ENINLW JO [9A3] Ybiy
B sem aJay] ‘pasiape Aisnoiaaad sy "saiuedwon
BU3 03 U034 Ul $IS02 Jo Judwuoipodde

pue uociiedciead 1A ‘sydiodad 1gap »ooq

40 Jgysuely ‘syyoud Bupeay jo uopes0||eal 0
bulje|aa apew bBueq syuswisnlpe Auedwodiaiul
ul Buiynsas pouad a3yl Bunp uaxepspun

Uaaq aAkY suonel|puodal ayung - D

*1VA JO 19U UMOLS 2Je SWINS ||y - g

*254N03 2NP Ul SWOISND ) BNUBADY

WH 07 40 P21UN0de 8q ||IM PBAIZIa. 1Salajul
uo X3 Uoljel0d.lod peleosse ayl ‘junoe
Buuieaq 1sa43jul UB LI PjAY a4e Spuny ||y - ¥

junosoe sjuawied pue s3diada.l 0] SOJON

*juswiuiodde 1no jo F3ep ayj aduls
suondesued) jle pue g10g |Mdy € 03 uonepinby
943 Ul suonoesuedy ayl buijejsp ‘eysoddo
papiaoad $) Juncooe sjuawAed pue sidigodal v

BSLSEST puey uj dueey
ki< v 2/ AUy g/
S09°€T g JGBAIRIIY 1VA
:jo dn epep

8SLSEST sauejeq
€9T7LZSEY OTL'LOT'EX sjuswAed |01
SEZ'SSe'ZT  SEZ'SS9CT E PUSPIAIC L0JIPALD PAUNDISUR
9sT'E 951’c sapAo|dwg
590'9zZ - SI03ipalD (enuMRjaId
89 £9 sabieys yueg
£90'T - 'SUJ "IeN sJ4940(dw]
£E5'TT - 5]9SSY JO 2DURINSU]
805 - Buisipaapy Atojniels
0.4'6 0/s'9 51500 abelols
£18 £I8 $384 |BUOISSB)UY
ave - 5334 |BU0|SS3Od JAYI0
859’¢c 806'T saag sian|ep/sjuaby
(=14 - sasuadx3 ,s103epinbn
196°282 ERT'BIT 3 5324 ,sl03epinbn
[ ZA X174 zZot'18e $984 ,SI01RIISIUILPY
P6'9 £9E'T $1507 UoIDa|[0D 1990
££5°0p 550’6 sand |eba]
9s2'1 - S$234 |EUQ|SSajMd
E£rT £F1 s213N
DOE'E - 53500 JUBW3|139S 10
£18°67 £18°62 J uojjedofjeas buipeil
sjuairied

1Z6'T90°9T Z6P'BEPTT s3diaoad (2101
202 - SI01IPaJD Jaud pawiepun
862" LTP'T 862 LTH'T 4 21qBAI209Y Auedwoniaiuf
€LL°LE 66T'ST 4 $S0UE) J5AUBIU] yueg
919105 T 919°105’1 a UIWIPY WOl PaiePsy LYA
0T£'5062T  (0£p'8SP) a UIWIpY W) pauajsuel) Ysed
£86°¢ - punjay sduelnsu[
IST'ETH 818°902 5393¢ oog
#8152 #8192 puejai] - 3|qeAl2a9y Auedwonaiul
(e6T°022) (£61°0£2) o] s3UaWIsN(py Auedliodlau]
265'2Z - ’ 53550| Xe] JO 3|es

Y LI

a1ep ol pouiad S210N

81T0T jLdY £ 03 9T10Z IMAY ¢
unodoe sjuswiied pue sydiadaa saojepinbi Juor

®06

O

8107 ady
¢ 0} pouad ayj Joj Junoosoe

sjuawiied pue sydiaoay

pajuir
Auedwon saded ayy

sjuswAed

pue sydiaday
suonjepinbj|
3y Jo ssasboid



1T 870z AeW 7€ | (uonepinbr ur) dnoss xwpadeq | dT1 230130 8107 @

FSTEVL'L pusy W 02U Eg
60921 v afg WaUND aA
&¥0'LT q BlqeAISIRY LYA
jo dn apep
SSTEVIL Wuejeg
9Z9°960°FT  £65°685°€1 Suawhed (g0
€Lp'0STET £LP0STET Ed PUBPIAIQ JONIPRID PRNIFSUN
. vL9°C +£9'2 saaA0ldws
ajqeAed / ajgea@dad Auedwosuaiu Bupnpuy 000t
SJ0JIP4D PILNIISUN 0} PUBPIMD We] - 3 mmm‘mﬁ uBmMHMF_MNCM_HMM
- ! jetiu:
*SU0I3D9)|07 1Gap %00q Jo AjLiolew Isea ¥o £9 sabiey?) yueg
a3y pue (JueAajal a1aym) sayouad Buipeny apnpuy 956'9 - “$u] "yeN sdoAodw3
(M SIY]. "3unod2e uouepinbry a3 03 ssoloe TEp'T - sa1ey
_u_.mn_ Uzaq aduis sey yoiym uonensiuwupy Jold vog POE UDIRIIpey ¢ abeisod
auy Buunp pasyess snjdans a3 03 sBBI LIWPY 089°T el 5334 (BUOISSI40I 1310
WD) pauliedad 1A / baddajsuely used - g 41 vl Aauoneis
"SUBWILBISSe 3500 MMW sz mm&owwgma swaby
/ suoneipucos. Buigajdwos Jaye Ajsieudoidde g - m%cmxﬁ kuheﬂb”u
poIED0||eal puR AJ|RUSD S1S0D PSS ; ) 4 SIEpIbN
B ZESITE T60°86¢C 5834 ,SI0JRIISIUILPY
BABY DM ‘'SU0SRRS BUIARS 1S0D PUR ADUSDYIR 001 . puEIg 40 S(ES 31 SUOMNPR
s ;
JoJ ‘yans se pue sajueduwio) a4} ssooe ces’t i ss04 SIoN(RA/SUOBY
Buueys 1503 pue adUBiRI |BNINW 0 [aAD] ybiy 069°28 i 5334 (2637
B sem 313y} ‘pasiape Aisnoaard sy sauedwiod ov0's -
ay]} 0] Uolejad Ul s3sod Jo ucmEco_.ton_n_m {6FE'Y) (6¥8°%) 2 uoiedoljeay Buwery d
pue uciedo|ead (YA ‘sdipoad 102p %eod swowheg 810¢ 1Ay
40 J3jsue) ‘syyoud Bupeq jo uonedO)EAI 0} - . ¢ 0} pouiad 3L} 10} JuUnoCOOE
Buiyeas apetu Bulag syuawisnipe Aueduwiooiadu) YBBGEC 9T 6r8S954 . sihaded jej0L fed d
uw Buiynsads potiad ayy bunp usxeuspun o8 o SIoNpaL) Jald padliepun Sjuslufed pue s3diaday
GaRG one SuOREIDUOOS. B -0 T IS 3 e e
‘1YA J0 19U umoys ade stuns (v - d (6££°€51) (6££'25T) a UILPY WOl PALUTESY ._.,<> -
80'SH0° agy’£61
*9S.IN0D ANP UI SWOISNT ] INUSADY Monm 8 oomwm ¢ Py Eeuumﬂw“cww_wﬂﬂ pajuin
WH 03 10) PaIUNOIIL 3q 1M PIAXIDRI 1SaJaul ees'z : spuei 10 3jeS dnois) auioy Haqoy
uo xe) uonelodiod £o1BD0SSe 3yt "Junodoe 00s's8s - Auadold g pue pioyassd
Butieaq 35949341 Ue U} pay aue Spuny (v - YEP'9TT PEP'STT puRl - 31qeA10aY AuedwediBIuL
Junodoe spusawied pue sydipoal 03 Sa30N mmw_wwm £6z1e9 2 ﬂcaﬁmawu wcﬂsowwcm_ mucwrC\,m.Q
- SBSSO| XV 10 )R
“uaunuiodde Ino Jo 31ep Ayl WIS sikeroy pue s3dia0oy
suoipesuel) (e pue ‘g1z |dy £ 03 uonepinby
auy u; suonpesuesy ay Bulelsp ‘susoddo 232p 0L poiiad m:o_um_u__.-_u__
IpIAGID S1 UNoIdE sjusWAed pu 1993 810T Ay £ 03 9TOZ (LCV
pop! i quswAed pue s3diadal v junosde syuawhed pue s3d1R0D) ,S103EPINDIY UL 3y} jo ssaib04d



41 8T0Z AeW 1€ | (vonepinbry ur} dnougy xuliaded | 411 9RI012Q 8107 @

a|qeAed / s|qeaiad Auedwoosdiul Bupnpu)
S103jIpa4D PaINIASUN 0) PUBPIAIP WHBUT - 4

‘JeaoJdde 10) 3sanbad 4No JO BWOIIN0 Y}
Buipuad s1e359 uonepinbi ay3 03 pledad uLaq
MOU BARY STSEETT JO $29) ,si03epinbi - 3

*SUDIDD}|02 1Gap A00q Jo Ajuolew jseA

243 pue (Jueasjad a4aym) sjuoid buipeay spnjpoul
[lIM SIYL *IUNOJ2e UoiEpINb 8y} 03 SSOI0B
pred usaq aouUls sey Yyoiym uoeaisiviwpy Joud
2431 buunp pasiiead snjdins syj 0} saieRJ UlWpY
Wwo.y pauwlepad 1YA / pallajsued] ysed - g

‘sjualubisse 3500

/ suonelpucdad buigsidwos Jaye Axeudoldde
pajed0j|eal pue A)eajuad s1sod pajles

aAey am ‘suoseal Buiaes 1500 pue Aduapyle
JoJ ‘yons se pue saluedw o) ay3 ssodoe

Buiieys 3500 pue aosueiR4 [enInw Jo |aas| Ybiy
B sem 2431 ‘pasiape Ajsnolaaud sy 'sajuedwo)
2U3 03 uonejaJ Ul S3S00 Jo juswuoplodde

puB U0IRED20(BAL 1WA ‘S3dI90au 1g9p »00q

JO Jjsuel] ‘syjodd BuipeJy Jo uoiedo|ead o)
bujie|au apew bujaq sjuswsisnlpe Auedwodlaiul
ul Bunnsas poad syl Buunp uayepapun

uda SABY SUONRNIDUOIDL IBYHNY - D)

‘JWA JO 19U UMOUYS 2Je SWNS ||y - g

*DSJNO3 SNP Ul SWOISND g 2NUDADY
WH 03 40} PIIUNDIIL 3Q [|IM PRAISIAI 1521931
uo Xe3} uolelodiod paIeIDosse 2yl "Junosoe
Buueaq sadejul UB Ul P9y SJB SpUny jIv - ¥
1unoooe sjuawied pue s3drasal 0] S9I0N
“uswiuiodde Uno Jo 3jep auyy IS
suonpesued) [|e pue ‘10z |Udy £ 0} uoriepinby
243 Ul suoppesuel) ayl buleysp ‘aqsoddo
popiacid S| junodde sjuswAed pue sydiaoal

867067

[RU——————VY

8bL06Z

6£9

98/'887°T 98.788C°T
4 r4

+8e'p £88'p

€L (seT)
$9+°T 16€'T
STS'EET 89¥'59
LEL'G -

1£9'20S -

(1} 4 -

788'SET 725’69
088'650°2T  088'650°CI
££5°9¢e8 ££5'98s
SZ0'9t -
OET'0T0'ST 6vRIZY

[ 5442 L6p791
£96'FT £96'PT
89/'8¥S'PT  0£8'64T
65T 0P SS5'9TT

@1ep 0L

potiad

puey ul soueieg
v 2/ Juand g/]

g IIGRAISIIY LVA
1jodn apey

ssueeq

sjuawied |30

E) PU2pIAI] 40P PRJINDISUN

sabueyn yueg

51500 9bei0ls
43uno)

s9s5uadxy su03epinb

7 $994 sdojepinbp]

sasuadxg \SI01BIISIUNIPY
S99 ,SI0JRJISILIPpY
puog sypads

$1500 U0I113]10D 1937

E) a|geied Auedwiouaiu]
2 suawisnipy Aueduwouaiuf

saa4 |ebaq
sjuawied

sydianal |Rjo )

v SSQUD) 1S2UDIUT Huey
a UILUPY WOy paullepay LYA
a URUPY WOl palaysuel} ysey

53920 Yooq
s1cha00y

810¢ i14dy £ 01 9T0C [M4dY ¢

j3unoooe sjuswied pue sydi9odad siojepinbig o

®6

OO

8102 judy
¢ 0} pouad ay} 10} Junosae

sjuawAied pue s)divosay
papwi (adoung) xuiuaded

sjuswAed

pue sidieooy
suonepinbi
3y} Jo ssasboid



£T 810 AeW T¢ | (uonepinbr ul) dnoig xuiuaded | 471 281020 8107 @

-g|geded / aiqeapnal Auedwioassiul Buipnpu
SI0UPIJD Pa4ndasun 0] PUSPIAIP WUSUT - 4

‘leaoctdde 1o) 3sanbad ano jo swod3Ino 3y}
Buipuad a3e3s2 UGilEpIinb 3u3 01 piedal uasq
MOU DAY OT8'LFTF JO S83) ,S103epinbi - 3

‘SUI0IID9([07 JGap 3004 Jo AJuoleul 3sBA

3yy pue {queasiss suaym) syyoxd Buipeal apnpul
1M SIYL Junoose uonepinbr syl 03 ssolde
pied u2ag JUIS SBY YDIUM uoilensiuiwipy lold
aLy buuinp pasieal snidins aul 01 SA1LR) UlWpY
woJ) pawezad 1yA / palisjsuell ysed - a

‘syuawubisse 100

/ suojzelpuodal Bunsidwod aye AjRieludoldde
pajEa0||eas pue A|[RJIU2 SIS0J PaRIas

aaey oM ‘suosead Buiaes 1500 pue AduapiyR
404 ‘yans se pue ssluedwio’ 3y} ssooe

Buiieys 1500 pue SIUR|DL [BNINW JO [@A3] Ybiy
e sem 213y} ‘pasiape Alsnoaadld sy satuedwon
U1 03 uonead Ul $1502 40 juswuoipodde

PUB ucilRJ0||ead | YA 'S1d19024 109p Yo0q

J0 J3ysueay ‘syyold Buipely Jo uojledo|ead 03
Buneas spew buieq syuswisnipe Auedwoddaiu)
ul Buiynsal powad ayj Buunp uayepspun

U33Q 2ARY SUONEBNIDUDSRI JaUHN - D

' 1WA JO 18U UMOYS aJe SWNs ||y - g

3SINO2 INP Ul SWIOISND Y SNUIADY
WH 03 10 p2IUn0d2e 24 [{IM PIAIR03 J53.433UI
uo X3 uonelod.iod paedosse 3yl Junodoe
Buueaq 18313301 UR Ul PIRY 3J€ SpUny Iy - v

junodoe sauswied pue s3diado4 0] sa10N

‘juswiuiedde uno Jo 21ep ayy duIs
suoioRsURly [|B pue ‘g1z 1dy £ 03 uoizepinb
ayy uw suoipesuery syl bumelsp ‘sysoddo
papiaodd S| Junodae syuawided pue sydiodad v

0EL'TS9T

SCZBI9T
{v6v'S2)

OE£'C591

STO'LET'Y PTIOPE'E

09T'%49°C  09T'vi9'%
018'8¢ 018’82
98p'/8 -

966 966

‘Z 9z

512’1 -

42 Lz

ovE 962

018'LpT 9¥5°59
£86'9L1 692191
S¥LTT 180°¢
ETH'9 £1b'9

9vZ’68L'S BT9LZOV

<51 )
(2TTeL's LTl
169 918’1
9zZH'19 9zZP'19

LSRL6L'T  ZET'19
8v8°0eT 8p8I0LT
265°C2 -

ajep ol pouRd

pusy ul saueeg
v 3/¥ waun) 4/1
g 2|qeAlz0ay LYA

1jo dn apen

ajugeg

sjuawAded |e3o )

E PUSpIAI] t0IpalD) paumaasun
53daq »oeg

S0P |RIFUAIRAIY

SpuapialQ peuliepun [1Q

safuey yueq

*suJ "1eN s.JaAoiduwg

uoIANPY B aBe3soy

593} [BUOISSILOI]

El 5394 ,si0)epinbrt
$394 ,sI0jRNSUIWPY

saa4 |eba]

o uoEDoedy Buipey,
sjualuAeg

sydigoad |ejo L

saaA0|dws pue JuswWAD|dWg Jo Juswpedag
3jqea 1329y Auedwonaiu]

SSQUD) 1SAIBU] Hueq

WUIPY Wl pawepay LVA

UIUPY WiCL§ PaudjsSue] Spung
sjuawnsnipy Auedutodiajug

S3550| XB) JO 2485

sydiaoay

LOA T W

SIION

8107 j4dY € 0} 9I0Z (HavY ¢

junonae sjuswided pue sydiedas siojepinbry ulor

®e

QOO

810z 1udy
¢ 0) poitad ayj foj JUnOIOE

sawAed pue sydiadoy

pajwi] dnoio
Joded ypwg piemoH

sjuswAed

pue sidisoay
suonepinbyj
a1 Jo ssasbold



[ 48

810Z AW 1€ | (uonepinbil ul) dnoun xusaded | 4771 331010 BT0Z @

-3lqeAed / sqeadas Auedwosiayu; Buipnioul
SIOMPaJD PRJnJasun 0] PUspialp W] - g

'SUCIID2|100 18P 40049 JO

Ajtolew 3sea auy pue (Jueasal asaym) syyoud
buipe.y 2pnpui [Im syl “1unodoe uoRepinbn
Y3 0] ssoJoe pied u23ag a2uIs sBU UDIum
uoneJisiuiwpy Joud sy bulnp pasijeas snjdins
dU] 0] S18[3J UILLIPY W01} paliajsuet) ysed — 3

" 1¥A JO 13U UMOLS 2Je sWns ||y - g

"ISUNOI DNP Ul SWOISND) 1§ INUIATY

WH 03 10 paijuncooe aq [[Im paAladad 1sadajul
uo xey uonedodlos paienosse sy unoxe
Bulleaq 1sa4alu) UB Ul plRY 948 Spuny ||Iv - v
junoooe sjuswided pue spdivsal 0] SBION
“uauiuiodde uno o aep ayj adulIs
suopjaesues) |[e pue ‘grog |udy £ 03 uoliepinbi
ayy ) suopdesursy auy Buelsp ‘sysoddo
papiacad s; Junoooe sjuswAed pue sydigdad

146'¢ puey W 33ueleg
T6F v 2/ Waund g/1
:Jo dn openw

1267 asuejeq
8Tve 78T syuswied [e30)
616 PT 616 P1 ag PUSPIAIQ] L0UPAID PAINJESUN
£9E'6 £9E'6 a s|qeiey Auedwonsiu]
sjuswied

€ST'6T ove sydiadad jejoL
88 £ "4 SSOUD) ISUTIU] ueg
59162 £LDE 2 ulwIpy Wolj paLajsuedy spung
sydianon

sjep ol pouad SOJON

810 111dy £ O} 5T10C AV +
junoooe sjuswied pue sydi@dad saojepinbyy yulor

®06

OO

8102 |dy
¢ 0} pouad ay} acj Junoooe

sjuawAed pue sjdiasay

pajwi
(edoin3g) spueig xu|jaded

sjuswAed

pue s3dioday
suonjepinbi|
a3y Jo ssaaboad



ST 8T0Z Aew 1€ | (Uonepinbil u) dnoun xuiladed | 471 919130 8107 @

‘a|qgeied / 9|qealacas Auedwodiaiul Huipnppul
S103PaJD PRINIBSUN 0] PUBPIAP WU - J

‘|leacddde Joj 3sanbsa 1ho JO 2WOI3IN0
ay3 Buipuad 23152 vonepnby ayy 03 predat
ua3q MoU 3ABY £HT'/ET JO 33 sloiepinbr - @

U0I3|{0D 1gap Yoog Jo AjUolew Jsea

2yl pue {Jueaa)sl aiaym) syjoad buipesy spnpul
s Sy unodoe uopepinbii suj 03 ssouoe
pied uaaq 22UIS SBY Ydiym uciensiuiwpy Joud
a3 bulinp pasijeas snidins ayj 03 sajejad uILIpy
WOy paunepad [ A / paugjsuen ysed ~ o

'LVA JO 19U UMOYS 218 SWNS ||y - @

"SAN0OD NP U1 SWOISND) @ INUIADY
WH 03 10) PaIUN0IIL B ||IM PIAIRISI 152U
uo xey uopelodiod pIIeIDOSSe 2y “Junodoe
Bunieaq 3s2193uU) UB W pjay e spung |y - ¥
junoooe spuawied pue s)diedad 0} Sa10N
“Juauwuiodde Jno Jo 3ep ayl BDuIs
suoloesuel) (e pue ‘/10¢ judy € a3 uoiiepinby
3yl U suolpEesuel) ayy buyejap ‘aysoddo
papiaodd s1junodoe syuawAed pue sydisoas

LES'6SZ

——

¥I8'LSE
bTLT

LES65C

SPE'SOT'P SSPOS0'Y

S00'86€ S00'86E

08 08

D -
£bTLE zob'Ee
8r1'12 -

896'8F9'E  896'8KI'E

Z88'P9E'Y 909'%

161 P1 o8 7
769°05¢'y  (£62)

9jep ol poilagd

T

puey ur soupjeg
3/ usung 9/1
3[qeAISIY LVA
1Jo dn apey

@oueeg

sjuotuied [ejo L

PU2pIAIQ JONPSID Palndssun
WUWIPY W0 pauliepay | VA
sabieyd Nueg

5934 ,s103epinbn

S324 ,SI0RAISJUIWPY
ajqeied Avedwtuaiul
sjuswied

suhada4 |e10 L

S5O0 1SUIILE yueq

urpy Wody pauagsuel) ysed
sidhooay

8T0C {4dY £ 01 9T0C |HAY +

junodoe sjuswhed pue sydipdal siojepinbiy Juior

®6

0

2107 lLdy
¢ 0} poutad ayj Joj Junoooe

sjuawifed pue sydianoy

pepwr (sdoing)
sjuawysaAu} xuliasded

sjuaWwAed

pue sydiodoy
suonepinbi
ay3 jo ssaiboid



91 8102 AelW T¢ | {uonepinb ul) dnouo xuipaded | 4171 aRORA B10Z @

‘3|qeded / ajgealasal Auedwodtaiu) Buipnpoul
S403Ipald PaJn3asun 03 PUBpPIAID WU - 3

‘|eanudde Joj 3senbad JN0 JC BWOINO
ay3 Buipuad ajeysa uonepinbi 8y3 03 predal
u32q MOU 2ABY £££'0+3F 4O sa3y ,stojepinb] - Q

*SU01109(|02 1q=p 00q Jo

Ajuofew jsea ay) pue (Jueadalad a4aym) siyjoud
Buipety spnpul [im Syl Junolde uopepinbh
U3 03 ssoude pled Uaaq adUIS SBY UYdym
uonessiuiwpy Joiud ay3 bunp pasiesd snidins
2U} 0] S9)e[a) U)WpYy Wol) pallajsued) ysed - D

" LVA JO 39U UMOYS 248 SWNS ||Y - g

*9SJN0 SNP Ul SWOISND) Y 2NUDADY

WH 03 JO§ Pajunozde 3q {[IM PRAIDIAI JS2J3IU)
uo Xey uonelodiod pajenosse 3y JunodIde
Buineaq 1sas23u1 Ue Ul plRY aJe spunj ||V - ¥
junosoe sjusuided pue 53di133a4 0] S910N
“uauwnuiodde Jno jo alep ayj aouIs
suojpesuel) |(e pue ‘g1z |dy £ 03 uonepinby
au} ul suonoesues) ayy bulejap ‘ejisoddo
papiacdd s| Junoooe sjuswAed pue sidigoad ¢

S£9'9ST

6/079S1

95p'1

SECOGT

ZOY'SS8'T TI6108B'T

8b/'8ZE 8b/'8ZE

o144 SZv
ceL'or 897'v€
S98'¢T -

ZES'TPP'T  2ES'THP'T
66¥'6Z -

LEG'TTIOT V66T

88"V 981'C
6pv°£00'T  (g6T)

ajep oy poudg

pugy w dugeq
3/y aun) g/1

SIBA[BIBY LWA
1jJo dn opew

acugeg

sjuawied 230

PUBPIAIQ 103IPRID pPRINIBSUN
xe] uojjelodion

5334 ,s403epinbn

5334 SI0IRIISIILIPY
a|qeAed Auedwoajul

5984 |ebs

sjuswAied

s)ciasal je3o ),

SS0ID) 1SAITIU] HUByg
UILPY WOy J3jsues] ysed
sydiaoay

810¢C 1140y £ 03 310 |[HdVY ¥

junodoe sjuswied pue sydiooaa siojepinbiy juior

QOO

810z nidy

¢ 0} pouad ay} Joj JUNoIE
sjuswAed pue sydiosoy

papui (adoun3)
Kinseal] xuipaded

sjuswAed
pue sydioosy
suonepinbi

a3 Jo ssaaboad



L1 8107 ABW T€ | (uonepinbii ul) dnous xullladed | |eiRuapyued pue seALd | 417 300130 LT0Z @

‘I1qeAed / 91qeAlR034 Auedwodtanul Huipniaul
S103IPaLD PaJINd3asuUN 0 PUIPIAIP LWUDUT - 4

"leAaosdde 4oy 3s8nbsd 4o JO 2WOIN0
ay3 buipuad a3e3se uonepinbi ayl 0y predad
Uu32q MOU DABY £99'697F JO S234 ,5101epInb] - 3

*SUOIIDD))0D 1GaP Nooq Jo Ajofew IseA

ay3 pue (Jueaslas alaum) sjyord Buipedy apnpul
[IIm SIYL “JunodJe uonepinbr) ayj o3 ssoloe
pied usaq AUIS SBY YdIYM UOIIRNS|ujWpY Jo1d
2y buunp pasijeas sn|dins ayl 0} Sa3R(3J UILPY
WO pawliead LyA / patdajsuedi ysed - g

-syuawubisse 3500

/ suoneljipuodas bunajdwoo Jaye Ajielndoldde
paleso||eau pue Aj|ellusd $3S02 po[138s

aARY M ‘suoseal Bujaes 3500 pue Aduapiye
10} ‘yans se pue saluedwo) ayy ssonde

Buiteys 3s02 pue 3duLRIRS {BNINW JO 19A3] UDIY
e sem 213y ‘pasiape Ajsnojaduad sy 'ssjuedwo)
U3 01 uone(al ul 53500 JO JuawuoiHodde

pue UGHEIOEIL YA ‘S1dI803 1G2P Mooq

Jo u3jsue.ly ‘syjoid Buipedy Jo uoijedc|ead a3
buness apew Bupg suswsnipe Auedwosiaiul
ur Buginsad poldad ay3 buunp uaxeyapun

ua3q SABY SUCIIBI|IDU0DAT J1YyHNS - D

*1'YA JO 12U UMOLS SJB 5WNS Iy - g

"3SINGD ANP U SWOISND B NURAIY
IWH 03 404 P2IUN0D3E 2q |liM PaAIDDIDI 543Ul
LD Xe} uoijel0diod paleInNOSSE 31y ‘JungJde
Bupeaq Jsaiajul ue Ul pjay 4B spuny ||y - ¢
Junoooe sjuswided pue $3diadad 03 S910N
Juswijuiodde uno Jo 93ep ay3 IdUIS
suoipesuey j|e pue ‘10z |Udy £ 03 uonepinby
3y) u| suolpesuel; ay3 buielap ‘aysoddo
papiaodd s] junoloe syuswAed pue s3diadsl v

9€T’L6T

—

94¢'S6C
096'T
9EC L6

PLL'6TE'T BYEZOCT'T

FI9'EZT'T  PI9ETTT

£99'69 P8I
vz -
Z0S'E6 -
o} 4 -
0T6'p1 026'1
1Z8'1€ £46°12

0T0°£Z9'T £8L7/417F

€2t tee
PEOZTT'T  $8OZITT
S50°T 99t
L10'ESP LEQ'E
796'5 -

LLE'TE 248718
265'2C -

slepol poulg

Q < wa

Q

puey ul dduejeg
Jfy uaund g/1

3gealadxy 1vA
130 dn apey

souejeg

sjuatuded [ej0L

PUSpPIAIQ JO3IPAID paUnNJasuUn
5234 ,siojepinbp

sasuadx3y siclelisiuwpy
$394 ,SI0IBAISINMIPY

puog Jypads

sjuawisnipy Auedwouajug
WBI g 1eoY

sjuawied

sydiadal ejo L

UIPY WG pawWepPay VYA
3|qeAransy Ausduloaaiug
SS0J9) 1SBUDIU] Hueg

UILWIPY WDl pawd)suel; ysed
Spunysy Alpung

uoieoo)eau Bulped)

S95S0| XE] JO 3|ES

sidiaoay

8102z 11dy £ 03 9707 |MdY ¥

Junodde sjuswied pue sidiedas sioyepinbiy wiog

®6

QOO

2102 |LUdy
¢ 03 pouad 8y} J0J Junoooe

sjuawied pue siydiasay

papu (adoinz)
S9DiIALeS Xutaded

syuswAed

pue s3d1209y
suonepinbjj
3y} Jo ssa41bo.4d



8T 8E0Z AeW T€ | (uonepinbil ur) dnous xuipaded | [@QUSPYUOD pue Al | 4T1 810IRA £T0Z @

T8OYOT puey w adueeg
780701 4 /¢ Waund g/1
:jo dn apel 8102 pady
‘a|qeAed / s|qeaidoal Auedwodiajul Buipnpul T80POT soueieg € 0} polsed ayj 1o} Junoade
S10)IPa1d Pa4ndasun 03 PUIPIAIP WIIBIUL - D - __ sjuswAed pue s)diassy
. 9077997 90T 991 sjuswAed |e30L
LVYA JO 35U UMOYS SJ8 SWINS |IY - § 907991 902997 > PUBDIAIQ 101PRID PRAMDBSUN
"354N0D ANP Ul SWOISND g 9NUIADY suswAey
WH 01 10) PaIUN0IDIE Bq [IM PIAISIDA 1S2433Ul pa)ywi saded joequo)d
Uo Xy uo(jelod.od PIJeOSSe AL “Junodde 682°0ZZ 6BT0LT sidi@324 301
bulieaq jsalaju) ue ul piay aie spuny ||y - ¥ 987°0/7 987 0/C o] ajqealaasy Auedwonaqug
junoazoe sjustuded pue s3diadrad 0) S31ON £ £ v $S0J9 35a12U] Yueq m“C®E>ma
sydiaday

usuwnuiedde uno jo ajep ayj 2duls pue mun__wumﬂ_
suorpesuel) ||e pue ‘gT0gz |udy € 03 uonepinbi .

: 2iep 01 Ppoilad S9I0N suonepinbi
QU3 Ul suopesuel) ayy buiejap ‘ausoddo 8T0Z 114V £ 03 9T0Z |HAY b nepl ]

paptA0.d S| Junodde sjuawAed pue sidiedal v junoooe sjuawAed pue sydioasa si10jepinbr auor o3 jJo MWU.-UO-_n_




6T

8102 AeW 1€ | (uopepinbi ul) dnoug xuldaded | ROUIPEUED PUS AeALY | 471 20lRa LTOZ @

‘951N02 INp Ul HYSH 03
Pa113JSURS 20 jjiM 101D Ul PIAIRIA SpUnd - @

sqeAed / 31geMa291 Auedwoztayu) buipnpu;
SADJIPRID PRINIISUN 0} PUDPIAIP WHSIU] - D

1WA JO 19U UMOUS 2R SWINS (I - g

"3SIN02 BNP U} SWOISND) B SNUIASY

WH 07 104 PaIUN0dIe 2q (liM PIAIDIAL 1SAUDIUL
uo Xe] UoNel0diod paeIdosse ayt ‘junodde
BuLIeaq 159493U! UR Ul Py 3Je Spuny |IY - ¥
unooae spuawhed pue sydiodad 03 sajoN
Juauiuodde ano jo siep ayy aougs
suofoesueJ} [[B PUB ‘£TQOT Uy € 03 uolepinby
a3 ut suoppesues] ay) buleiap ‘sqseddo
papiaodd sijunodoe sjuswAed pue sidiedad y

TTLEL

—————

el

TCLEL

£¥8T6 EVRTI6

EP8'16 £y8716

¥95's91 $95°50T

916'p S16'F
£$9'091 £¢9'097
S 5

21ep 0L poliad

O

puey u dueeg
/¥ waun) g/1
1J0 dn apew

aduvey

sjuawded |eyoy
DUBPIAIQ J01IPaALD) PRINIASUN
sjuaurheq

sydiacsd |80 L

JaLa Ul paAladad spund
I|qes@oay Auedwoniaul
$5049) 35UV Mueg
sydiaday

8T0C |HDY £ 03 91QC AV ¥

Junoose sjuawied pue s3d19394 s10jepinbit Juiog

8102 [dy
¢ 0} poldad 34 10} Junocosse

syuaulfed pue sydiaoey

pajwn
Jaded ynwsg psemoy

sjuauied

pue s3disday
suonyepinby
3y} Jo ssatboad



114

§10zZ Aew T | (uofepinbn up) dnots) xugJaded | [eNUIpyUD pue ajeald | 477201030 2102 ©

‘a|qeAed / ajqea@dal Aueduwioouaiu; buipnppug
$1031paJd PaINd3ISUN 0 PUIPIAIP W] - D

"1VA JO 39U UMOYS 242 SWINS ||V - g

*95JN02 2NP Ul SW0ISND | NUIADY

WH 03 10 pajunodde aq ||IM PaAISad 1Salajul
uo Xe) uoljelodion paIePosse ay| junode
Buueaq 159483U1 UB Ul p|BY aJe Spuny ||y - ¥

unoooe sjuauiAed pue sydisdal 03 SP10N
“Juswijulodde uno Jo alep 3yl IdUIS
suoppesueJ) (12 pue ‘g10z IMdy € 03 uonepinby

243 uI suonpesuely ayy buipelap ‘ausoddo
papiacJad s| Junodoe sjuswAed pue sydisdaa y

€10°6Z

—_—

£10°6L

€106Z

EVZETT EVCETT

EVCETT EPTETT

LSZC6T  LSTT6T

SSZ'¢6T SS2'26T
z z

ajep ol pouiad

puey ul asuejeg
3y waund g/1
:jo dn apen

asugeg

sjuawied 210
PUBPIAIQ J01IpaID paJndasuUn
syuawied

s1diaoaa |ej0)
3|qeA1s0ey Avedulousiul
SSOUD) JSAIAU] ey
.sidjeoay

8107 t1dy £ 01 910¢ |MaY

junosoe sjuswAied pue sydiadads si1oyepinbiy julog

® 6

OO

810 [dy
¢ 0} pouad ayj Joj JuUNoIoE
sjuawied pue sjdisossy

paywi (Mn) xulseded

sjuawAed

pue s3d1aoay
suonepinbij
2y} Jo ssatbo.d



1z 8102 Aej 1¢ | (uonepinbr ur) dnous xuaded | (eQUSPYUOD PUR 1BAUG | dT1 2W0IRG £10T @

®6

00

Z8E’S puey u dugeg

A v 3/Y WL B/t 8107 Hdy
1Jo dn apej ¢ 0} pouad ayy 4o} unoade
‘3jqeAed / ajqea@dal Auedwodsaiul Buipnpu Z8t's soumeg sjuawhed pue sydizasy
$103Ipad> Palndasun o) puapiAip WUsul - 9
1WA JO 12U UMOYS 28 SWINS ||y - g . . Siustided 16301 poyIT SOES
*954N0Y aNP Ul SWOISNT g SNUIAIY sjudwheq T
WH 03 10J p3JUN0IIR B4 [lIM PIAIRIDI 153423U1 pleog pue uljlj ajoeulld
U0 Xe3} uopelodtod paleoosse syl IUnoJoe Z8E'S Z8E'G sydimaat eyl
Buiiesq jsaiojut ue Uy pjoY 4. Spuny ||y - v Z/ES THES 2 81qBA295Y AuedwonaIu]
junaszoe sjuawided pue s3diposs 03 So0N Y 0 4 53049 524331 Yueg mucmc.;mn_
o
uawiuodde 4no jo B3ep o) wucmm 1oy pue s1d1209y
suoesued) |je pue ‘10z |Mdy € 03 uonepinby
343 ul suopoesuedy ay) bujjelap *aysoddo Si2b OL  Polisd wﬂomﬁcn T suonepinbiyy
papiaodd si aunoodse siuawAed pue sydisdal v . :

nodoe sjusluied pue sydiedas stotepinbyy juior oY)} JO ssal boad



zt 8107 AeW T€ | (uolepinbi up) dnous xuiliaded | |BGUAPYUED pue 1eALd | dT1 910G LT0Z @ @ @

QOO

T8L'E puey ul a3uejeg 810¢ __._Q<
wme 4 o/¥ uaunD g/1 ¢ 0) pouad ayj 10} Junoase
1Jo dn spen

'2|qeAed / a|qeAaladal Auedwoolaul buipnpul sjuowied pue sydieoay

S103IPaJ2 PRJINJ3SUN 0} PUSPIAIP WILIBU] - D T8L'E sougeq
‘1WA JO 13U UMOUYS 248 SWNS ||y -

- - suswAed |10 pajiwi siaded
*254N02 ANP Ul SWOISND g anUIASY
WH 03 40} pa3unosoe aq ||Im paAladal 1s5al3jul swewied Buiysipgnd uolisioaid
U0 xey uonelodicd pajeosse 3yl ‘Junodde
junoxe siuawled pue sydi@dad 0] SajoN 753 [T 2 3|qeA|309y Auedusodiziul sjuawW Aed
sydiaday

“juawiuiodde .Smu_o ajep awy wucmm pue mun_ 1929y
suoipesued) [je pue ‘g0z |Mdy € 03 uonepinby :
243 uj suopesues) ayj bujjesp ‘aysoddo SIEP ol bPolsd  sSioN suonepinbij

8107 |4y £ 01 9T0T |HOY ¥
papiaoid S| junodde susluAed pue sidiedas v junodoe sjuswAied pue s3d19231 siojepinbi Juior 943 jo ssaibo.ud




£z 810¢ Aol 1€ | {Lonepinb] ug) dnou xuipaded | |RRUapyues pue sieatd | ¢ W0Ra L10Z @

'954M03 anp Ul OHY 01
paJliajsues) aq |[im JOU1D U] paAialal spund - g

‘a|aeAed / 3iqea@dad Aueduiodlaiul buipnppul
$J031P3JD palnadsun 0} puspIAlp WIBUT - )

" 1WA J0 39U UMOUS 3JB SWNs ||y - g

"3SIN0CD NP U SWIDISND) | 2NUIASY
IWH 03 10J paiuncade aq (|IM PIAIRDAL 151Ul
uo Xe) uoljedodion paleI>osse syl ‘unodde
Bulesq 1sa49jul U2 U) pjay aJe Spuny ||y - v
junooode spuawied pue sydiasad 03 sajoN
“Juswulodde uno Jo 23ep 3yl dUIS
suoipesuely ||le pue ‘groy |udy € 03 uoepinby
Y3 U1 suonoesuedy ay3 buijelsp ‘aisoddo
papiaoad S| Juncdoe sjuawAed pue sydiadad ¢

9SB'BLT
—————

958872

958'84¢

B90'8ZS 890825

990'8¢S  890'8LS

SZ6'908 SZ6908

960’ 960'E
/Z18'€08  L18'€08
1T 11

Piep o) poliad

]

Sa10N

puey w souejeg
ofy WswnD g9/1
140 dn apew

2dueeg

swuawAied |g30 L
PuapiAIQ 4031paUD paundasun
sjuuAeg

sydiadad |mo L

10412 U] PaAlEIA Spund
a|qealzasy Auedwonaiug
SSQID) JSAIIUT Yueg
sydioaay

8707 14dy £ 01 9107 IMdY

junodde syuawied pue sydiedas siojepinbig Julor

®6

OO

8102 [udy
¢ 01 pouad auy} 104 Junoaoe
sjuswded pue sydissay

pajwi YN dUioH Hagoy

sjuatuAed

pue s3dioooy
suonepinbi|
a3 jo ssaJsbouid



| £4

810Z AelW 1€ | {wonepinbi] ur) dnouo xujaded | |eRuapLUED PUR AL | 4771 33310190 £LTOZ @

‘3|geAed / s|gealadal Auedwooualu) Buipn|aul
5J0]IPaJ4d PaJlndssun 0] PUSpPIAIP WLRIUT - D

‘1YA JO Jau umoys ade suns j|i¥ - d

*BS4N0D JNP Ul SWOISND B SNUIASY

IWH 01 10} PauNOI2e aq ([IM POAISIDI }SDI9lU|
uo Xe3 uoljelodiod palrnOsSsSe 3| "junoade
Huueaq 3sadajul ue ul pjay ale spuny ||y - v
junooase spuduided pue s3diada4 0] SO10N
‘jJuswiuiodde uno Jo ep sy aduls
suojpesue.) (e pue ‘gToZ |udy £ 03 uonepinb
|y} ul suoipesuesy ayl buijeysp ‘eysoddo
papiacid st juncooe syuawAed pue sydiedal v

SO0S'ET puey ul dupjeq
SOGET v 3/ Juaun) g/1

1j0 dn apew
SOS'ET aosuejeg

- - syuawAied 230

L3 TETTE X |

SOS'ET SOS'ET sydianad |10l
SOS'ET SOS'ET 2 a|qeAlanay Auedwousiul
4] 0 4 $S0.15) 15alajuU] queg
300y

JEp 0 poudd  SIION
8T0C |Udy £ 01 9102 |HdV ¥
junose sjpudwAied pue sidivdes sioyepinbiy juior

®06

OO

8102 ludy
¢ 0} pouad sy} 104 JUNOIDE
sjuawAed pue sydiasey

paywI
SJ01ISAUCT [{OY puP }284S

sjuawAied

pue s3diodoy
suonjepinbij
3Yy3 jo ssa1boad



L7 4 9T0Z Aely 1€ | {(uonepnbn ul) dnolo xupaded | jeAUSPUUOD puE 21RAMd | 471 9iH0[ed L10Z @

‘a|geied / ageaddal Auedwodiaiu Bupnpul
$1031Pa1I PaINJASUN O PUIPIAIP WIBIT - D

*L¥A JO 12U UMOUYS a.e SWns ||y - g

"3S4N02 aNp Ul SWOISN7) 1§ 3NUIAIY

WH ©3 10§ pajunoodse aq (1M PaAISIad 1Sa131ul
U0 XB) U0elodiod paenosse sy “1unode
Buiieaq 3so19)u) U U} PiSY 24 SPUN) |V -

junoode sjuswiled pue sididdas 0] S3I0N
usuiuodde 1no jo 21ep auy3 asuls
suoloesuely e pue ‘@Iz jHdy € 03 uonepmby
auy w suoraesuely 2403 buljieyep ‘@nsodde
papiaaad st Junodde syuatuAed pue sydieoal v

£8S'6LB

£85'6/8

185768

S99°664'T S99'66L°T

S99'66/T  S99°66L°T

152’6497 1ST7649'T

ITC6L9'C 2T BiST
62 6T

ajep of poudgd

©

S2)0N

puey w asugjeg
3y uadn g/y
jo dn apew

aduejey

syuawAed [ero )
PUSPIAIQ J01IPRID PAUNDBSUN

sjuswiey

sydizdaljejo)
3|qealpoay Auedwonajuf
$S040) 1SUIUT qUeyg
5)di320y

810¢ [Hdy £ 0] 9T0C [14dY t
junodoe syuswAed pue sydiedst stojepinbiy ulor

®6

00

810Z (1dy
¢ 03 poulad ayj} 4o} Junoooe

sjuswded pue sydiassy

papwin
dnous) Jaded 9l sy L

syuswAied

pue sidisday
suoljepinbi)
23 Jo ssasboud



9z BI0Z AeW 1€ | (uvonepinbil ug) dnossy xuiaded | [eluapyuod pue 3jeAld | 411 33u0i3q L10Z @

‘21qeied / aqea@dad Auedwodiajul buipnppul
SI0]PBID Palnlasun 0} PUIPIAIP WAL - 3

‘1WA JO 12U UMOUS aJe Swns |y - g

*95JN03 aNp Ul SWOISND g SNUIADY
WH 03 10 PRIUNCIJE 24 ||IM PRAIRIZL 15243)U
uo Xxe3 uoIelodiod palROSSE By JunoXe
Bulieaq 1s2Jajul Ue Ui pjay ale spuny ||y - v

unoooe mw:m:im& pue s3d19204 0] sajoN
juswniulodde J4no jo ajep ayj IduUIs
suojjoesued) ||e pue ‘g10z |Mdy £ 03 uoiepinby
3y3 ul suonioesuedy ayy buipeysp ‘sqisoddo
papiacsd st aunodoe syuawAed pue sydiedaa y

TOE'ST

Z0£°SZ

ZOE'ST
(£33 ST
281 28T

bSP'ST  PSb'ST

¥5p'Sz ¥5b'Se
0 0

ajep o) poudd

puey u aduejeg
3fy waund g/1
;30 dn apey

2duULeg

syuawied |e30 L
PUSP|AIQ 103|palD) paInIasun
SJuUsWABd

sjdiadad jejo )
3|qeA|s0ay Aueduwloau]
SSQIS 1SaIUL Hueg
sydiaoay

8T0C |Mdy £ 0} 9T0T [lidY

unonoe sjuawded pue sydiaoads siojepinbi julor

810 Iudy
¢ 0} poued ayj Jo} Junoooe

sjudwiAed pue sydiasay

pajIwiT 05 uouuny M

sjuswAed

pue s1diaiay
suonepinbij
ay} jJo ssauboad



LT

8107 At T¢ | {uonepmbry ul) dnoid xuyuaded | |ERUBPYUDT pue NRALd | 11 230RA LTOZ &

‘algeded / aigealsdial Auedwodsaiul Buipnpw
S103Ip3JD PaJna3suUn 03 PUSPIAIP WLISIUT - D

*1¥A JO 38U UMOUYS aJe SWns ||y - g

"35IN0D 3NP Ul SLUOISND) Y SNUIABY
WH 03 40J PaIUN02JE 3 ||IM PRAII3J 1SaJ9JUI
uo xel uonelodlod paeRosse Ay JuNodde
Bulieaq 3s211u1 Ue Ul PIBY BJe SPUNY |V -
junoaoe sjuswAed pue sydiodst 03 SO10N
“uswiuiodde uno Jo 23ep ayl aouls
suoioesuel} |je pue ‘gT0z (Mdy £ 03 uonepinbi
2U1 Ul suonoesuely ayy Buleiap ‘ajisoddo
papiaoad s) Junodoe sjuswied pue sydieoad v

98¢, puey w aouejeg
9SL 4 2/y uaunD /I
1o dn apep

1713 aoueeqg
- - syuawied jejot
sjultuded

952 954 sydiadad eyol
95, 95L o) ajqealanay Auedwoalajul
0 0 4 SSQUE) JSAUIIUL Huegd
sydioday

2)ep 01 polad S3I0N

810¢ |4y £ 03 9107 111dY P
junedoe sjuawied pue sydeoad s103epinbin Julof

®6

QOO

810z [udy
¢ 0} pouad ayj 10} Junoosoe

sjuawded pue sidiasay
pajwy Jaded aped]

sjuawAed

pue sidiaday
suonepinbij
243 Jo ssasbold



:14 8107 Aewy 16 | (Lonepmbr ul) dnoid xull aded | jenuapyUol pue ajemud | 4T 91ueRg R10Z &

3Wo0mMN0

S.103}1p<o40 10j) uonljewliolugy @




[:14 BTOT AW TE | (vonepinb uT) dnaus xupssded | 41) 2RI0IRQ §10T @

Ep2'6SL°L1  TES'IPPL  £9E'6 296'8P9°E  088'6S0'Z) |eyol
vSt'Ge - = - PGP Ge pawi Auedwon p UouunT AA
S0S°el - - - sos'el PRNWIT SIOUBAUOD) |0y PUE }98YS
z222'6.9'C - - - 22e'6.19C P dnoun 1eded 9N UL
96/ - - - 95/ pau] Jeded epelr]
219508 - - - 218°€08 PSjIW MM BWOH Haqoy
282'e - - - z8.'¢ peswi ssaded Bulysyand uoisioatd
Z9e's - - - 28€'s PO} sejes pieog ® Wild 9j)08uuld
£¥9'091 - - - £¥9'00L panw 1I8ded WS plremoH
8ge'0.Le - - - agz'ole ponwr] Jedeq 1peiuoD
§G2'Z6L - - - SG2°Z6 1 pajw (I xuipaded
Pe9'CLL'L  vE9'ZLLL - - - panwt (adoung) seomnisg xanpaded
t22'2LL'E 968'ELL £9E'6 896'8p9'c - papw dnoug) Jeded s puemoH
ZEY'Z0L'9 - - - ZEV'Z0L'D paliul dnolsy Swop wegoy
88T LL¥'L  2S6'¥LE - - LVE'Z0T'L papwnr Auedwod Jaded au)

(3) (3) s
Ainseal) spuelg Jusunseau] (3) adoing sapug

Xdd Xdd Xdd Xdd Buineoay puspin (g Avedwoosapu
sepug Bupngsia

IMOJ2Q PIJs)| 2B 312P O} PIARIDI Spuspiup Auedwodlaiul sy

"UMOUD 1A 10U S| S10)PSJ3 PINIISUN 10) SPUBPIAIP 9$9Y] JO Wmuenb pue Sunun syt
yBnoue ‘ajgedndeld Se LUOOS SB JOJIPS) PAINIASUN 03 PUBPIAIR [BUI) PUR PUODSS B Aed 0] X00] |Iim SJO3EpInbI JUlor auL

"MOIDY 2107 Y Ul UMmoys Se saluedulod jje Uy pled / paAladal 34am spuapiap Auedwodsaju]

‘ing ur pled ag pinouys wiep JvA dnodb siyl Jeyl ajedpiue Ajuain
M AlNge) |eJ9AS pue Julof sARY siueduIo) Y)Y 2434M ‘1A Jo Padsas ul wiep dnodb wggF ue pajlgns sey IJHWH

‘WHEZF S ‘WieR wnuwixew sy bunusasaidal ‘oY ul

PRGNS LB 3Y) puR WTEF 18 pas)euY udaq sey HJSH Ul Wiep ayL "Ddl 1sulebe wiep sy MaIPUIM 4dd 243 ‘panedal
20IAPE JO SISEq 4] UD 'DASH PUE DHY 'Ddl 4O Yde2 u] pejiuqns sem WOgTF Jo wied |etaaas pue jutof e ‘Ajenu]
SOULALIS UQISUDY JSOUDG PRuULED 0M] 2U3 Jo Wird 343 JO 10adsDi Ui 4dd U1 ulm anbojelp 4einbas e paulejuield aAey am

$103Ipald paindasun

safueyd Buneoy jo
ABM AQ paino3s S1011paJs Builiewals ou aue 21343 Se 'sajuedwod MN Xdd Y1 4o Aue ur Ajdde jou seop Hed paainsdly Byl

Hed paquidsald

'9T0Z J2qIaaq Ul ABARYAAS3S 981’ £8F PUe b90'9TZF
‘0pS'THTF 40) DISH PuL DdL ‘DHY Ul SIoNpeLd (eijualasead 9yl 01 9pelu Usad aAey F 3U3 U dOQT JO SUOANGLISIA

$103Ipals [eljuasasold SWo21nQ)
"IN} Ul pjed uaaq ARY SJIOIPAL) PIINIBS By ‘ S10)1pald
$1011pa4d pPaindag 40} Uuoljewniojuy




0g 810Z AeW 1€ | (uonepinbr] ur) dnoug xuiladed | 4171 8R10[2A BTOZ @

‘poomaed APUSM JO UORUDTIR aY3 J0) pavJew ‘g abed
UO SS34pPe 33 0] JUIS Dq PINOYS YDIYm pue 3}ISqam
uonepInbyj 8y} uo S|qejieAR SI YdIYym LWIOS 3g3p Jo jooud
e Buia|dwos AQ sn 03 swiep J1ay3 JWqns 03 pajiAul oJe
000'TF Ueyl 20W JO SWIBD YIM SJOIPaJD palndasun

000'TF ueyl

2J0W }JO 51gap YIm S1031pald — ssado4d sune|)
junowle

19324400 343 4o sn Aoy 03 Ajunpoddo ue yum paplacad
39 M NDA Junowe Jey) yum aa.besip noA JI ‘siieye

J0 JuBWAIR)IS/5pIodal s,Aurdo] aY) U} UMOYS junowie
aYy Ul panIwpe 34 {Im wiep 1nop ‘sasodind puapialp
10} D|qE|IRAR SLI023q SPUMNY JI NOA AJlloU (1M M

‘uanb aq

Isnw wiep Jo jooud ased yoiym ul 2unpadodd uoispap
Jay1o Aue 10 ‘uoiISIDap SIY] Ul SJ0A 0} YSiM NOA SsSajun
553 10 OO0’ TF S| PaMO 3de noA Junowe ayj J§) sesodind
pusSpIAIp 10} 303p IN0A aacid 0] pasu J0U Op NOA

SS9] 10
000°'TF JO 51q@pP Y3IM S1031paid — s5220.4d swiep)

*A[LIOYS S3SED 359Y] 3S0[2 0] X295 {|ImM puE

S21313U2 2533 Ul UOIINQIIISIP B ) BW 0} SPUny JUSDIYNS
2q ||1m 2433 JeY) 10adxs J0U Op am ‘pajiwrt Jaded
9peJl pue pajili] SI0MSAUCD [j0Y PUB 19aYS 'pajiLn
stadeq Buiysiqngd uoIsIald ‘pajiI sajes pJeog pue
W14 DDBULI4 Uj S1S0D pUB SUOIIESI|3J JO [SA3] BY] UDAID

LL1'EEE'GE
dool 251 pajiw| Auedwon B uouunT pA
dool G99'662'L pajiw| dnous) Jaded 9 eyl
dpol 200'928 Pejiwe] YN alioH Haqoy
doo} £¥8'16 pajwi] Jeded yHws piemoH
donl opz'oal pajw| Jaded 1oeqUDD
dogl ErZCLL paywn () xupadey
dggcz 982°882'L pauw (sdoin3) xuaded
dego BLE'YL papuwir] (adoung) spuelg xupaded
dirzi PLY'EZL'L paywn (adan3) seoes xupaded
dez's 500'86€ pejwi {adoin3) spsugsel xuipaded
dza's 8v4'82¢ paju {adoun3) Anseal | xulpaded
dgg /2 091'v29'E pajwn dnousy saded ypws piemoH
dge'y SIF'0SL'EL PaNWIT dnois) SWoH Haqoy
dgv i 6EZ's5a'zL pajwi Auedwoy) isdeqd sur

(3

panquisig
3 Oyj U} BoUBd  JUNOWY

:MOJ2Q P31SI| SB 3lam SUOIINGLIISIP PaUndasun wiaiug
"UMOLD 39A J0U SI S10JIpaJd palndasun

10J SpUSPIAIp 95213 4o wnuenb pue Buiwi ay3 ybnoyye
‘s1qeonoeld se uoos S 10JIPALD PAINJASUN 0] PUPIAIP
[euly pue puodas e Aed 03 )oo| |Im sJtolepinbiy Juior ayL
"810Z Ud4ely 67 U0 saluedwiod 8T 3u3 Jo T Aq pled
242M MO|2q 2|qe] 24T Ul PI|IRIZP SB SUOIINQLISIP WSIUT

PonunuUod S1031padd paindasun

2W02IN0
sJ0)IpaJ1d
104 uofjewoju]



1€ 8102 AelW T¢ | (uonepinbi] ui) dnoio xuiliaded | jenuspyue) pue aeaud | 4711 91I0)2Q 8107 &

uonesaunwad ,siozepinbiy Juor

sasuadxa pue uonessunwoy @




[43 9107 Aep 1€ | {uonepinbn ul) dnois xuipaded | 471 3W0RQ 810Z @

“ywiad spuny usym pue se suoigepinbi
Ul Ul umBip BQ |ImM S} BS3YL  'SJOIRNSILIWPY
JUIOL SB MJOM UNno J0) IYA Snid 000‘SZF JO 934 paxy e
MEID 0] (SuonenSsIuWpe 434483 3] Ul udAib) saluedwod
asay) Jo Yoea Ul [eaoldde aaey am ‘paledipul Aisnojaaud
sy ‘pajwn Auedwo) Yy uouunl A pue  pajwin
SICHDALOD {0y pue 19ays ‘pajiwi dnous udded g auyl
‘papwi todeq BpelL ‘PAUWIN MM SUIOH HIGOY ‘pa
siaded Buysigng uoIsald ‘paliwit sajes pleog g Wwjld
2peulld ‘panwiq (sdodn3) spuesg xuiuaded ‘pajilin
(OIn) xunaded ‘paywn Jaded YIWS pJEMOH ‘pajiwin
Jadeqd joenuod :saedwod Bumojol syl Jo padsal
ul jeAaoldde Jaypng Bupjeas jJou aue am 1eY] 910U 3SeI|d

¢ ob6ed uo s|ie3ap 2y3 03 Buylam ul 3sanbad uodn
abieyo Jo 9044 9|geIEAR S| JUBWINDOPR Aue Jo Adod piey v

NN 00 9310 p®POOMIIEAM 0] |IBWD
AQ JU3S A[RARBUI]R 10 POOMYDIRd APUdM JO UOIUS)R
2yl 10y pavew ‘ZHz 149 ‘weybuiwag ‘soeidAs|pulig
ANod ‘411 211019 01 JUBS 2q PINOYS SiuJo) pala|dilod ||y

"pajunod aq ||IM 8102
aunf §F U0 UOOU ZT 10j3q 04 WIO4 JURAIDA
ayj} uo paAIRdal S8J0A Ajuo JBY} Ijou BSed|d

‘papwnodd Apeadje jou Ji ‘Burpim
ul ‘wre JnoA Jo sjieisp AQq paluedwodae ‘sajejad wiep
ANoA yoiym 01 Auedwod ajendoadde auy 10§ $04 S04
uinyad pue 3)2|dwod asea|d 3j0A O 'PIIUNOD G 0] JI0A
ANcA 10} J2pJo ul auop ag 03 paainbad st ‘Aue JI ‘uoioe
leym uo aduepind yum Jayioboy XASe SolUBdWIOd-IN
~XUIISded/T-5 /3N 03 SeloUoA|0SUl-aI0[3p” MMM/ TdR|L Je
2)sgam ADUIA|OSUI 3L} 0] uo pajsod uaaq aaey ‘ybnos
S| |eaocudde InoA ysjym uo SUOIINjOSIL 24] [leI9p 0S|e
U21ym 04 SWI04 U0 ‘Uaiym Jo Sad10N ‘aouspuodsaliod
Ag uoIsIep SIYl M@8s 0] pusy oM CAdnsead]
Xdd PuUR SJUSWISIAUI Xdd ‘2doin3 Xdd ‘SIdIAISS
Xdd JO adsal ul s1seq $1500 AWy B uo sJojepinbi
JUIOL SB S99 J4No0 Xl O} SI0UPaIY SJAUL MOU DM

'OHY JO Padsad ul Apedaje
uanlb uasq sey |eaodddy '9¢ 01 ¢ sabed uo ade yoiym
40 saidod ‘ajep 03 S$1509 [BNIDE JO S|lEIp Yum Jaylabioy

DIEWISD 93 e papiaodd aaey am yaiym Jo padsad
Ul pue siseq S1SC2 S} B UG $33) JNO X1 03 991WIWI0D
,5401pa4D aU) paysSe 2AeYy am saiuedwos buipel] sy3 104

‘s103epinbi se 23) e meup 0} asododd am aisym

s212159 uonepinbi| 95043} ul SISeq 924 3y} Xy 03 |eacJdde
uIR1qo 0] paJdinbad slojalsyy ale apy ‘suonepinbi|

243 OUI JBAO ALIED JOU S90p SuoljelisiuIWpe

buipasaid ayy ul paaocudde siseq sa9) a3yl

uoIeIeUNWSY JO Siseg

"31S02 QU 3B noA 03 paplaodd 3q |m Siyy pue Hodad siyy
1O UGl U] UO SSaUppe 2y3 1. sn 03 Buim u) 3senbau
AnoA puas aseajd ‘Adod uaded 2 24inbad noA pinoys

“XUIJaded /5N /W00 913/0[op MMM 18 PROjUMOp
A0} 9|qe|IRAR S| ,UOIJRISUNWDY 0 IpIND ,SI0NPaID Y,

uonessunwag siozepinbri julor

® 06

QOO

uoijjelasuniiasd
,S403epInbiq juiof

sosuadxa
pue uonelaunway



EE

8102 Aew 1 | (uopepinbr] ug) dnouo Xullladed | 471 a0RQ 8102 @

‘poamded Apuapi 03 3sanbau uo papiaoid aq

lim yaum Jo sa1dod ‘sytodas asoyy up UaAB asom sporad
Modsd soud 03 sjgemdde sajed Jno abaeyd Jo sjelsg
'£T0Z Joquizides T uo pasealoul seied Ine abieyd

‘spueq juswiedap $90IA498 Bulnianissy

341 3PISING |8 OS|R Aew sajes sbrlaae ‘ased

24} U0 Miom pawiopiad aaey s1siePRads Yons aJdaym ‘os
3Acqe pajonb spueq juawiledap sodIAL9S BuUNIINISSY
ay3 apIsino |jey Jeya sa3ed ableys Aew sjuswnedsp
3584 '2582 BY) U0 paainbad ag Aew aje)s] |8y 93l0IR]
10 AJOSIARY [BIDURULY ‘JWA/XRL S€ UDNS sjuswedsp
21I0{3Q 4930 WO S3s1/ePads Jo asn oy} $20URISWINIID
ulelad Ul -yels pue siouped juswiedap sadIAIRS
BuninpnuIssy a4} 03 diicads Bae spueq aA0qe 3y
"MO|3Q PasLIeWIWINS SE SB3e4 n0-ahieyd

|[2UOBY £T(QZ 4N0 UO pased Si Jels Jo salsobajed
o1etedas vy Jog sajed INo-26Jeyd Jo abued ay)

S¥E - 002 Hoddng @ sjuelsissy
086 - ¥y s1afieuepy JUB)SISSY
024 - 095 s1abeuep
0l8-61L SI0)0AII(] 1UBISISSY
00°L - 0.8 Siopaulq % steuned

L10Z 1dag J wioty  apesd

ANOL /F) So93el Jno
abaeys saoiades Bulinlonl)say

sajel Ino abieyn

®6e

Qo

uoiieisunuwial
/S4o3epinbi jutof
sosuadx?

pue uonelaunway



PE 810z Aew 1€ | (uopepinb u1) ¢nous xuliaded | 477 2M0EA RTOZ @
LLS'SLY L1 9'9.% 60681 VREY ¥IEY 06.'685 Z'I8r 9szZ't BJEWASH 888y [F10 ) @ @

0 - 0 - 0 - - § exodsag]
0 - [ - 0 - - ¥ eyodseg
o - O B 0 - 3 ¢ anodseg] siaBw oymeds eses @ @
0 " 0 - 0 - - Zavodseg
0 - 0 - 0 - - | syodsag
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - ApyaIEYS
ETAtY [T SVZE 658'22 60F 6'SS 95081 Zrs G062 SIQHPAIS Paroesun P
£62'01 (343 ¥ae §£9'6 9Tr P4 cezal Cer 78 SI0}palD |BQUALEJald e
0 - - [ - - [ - - SI0][PAI3 PRINJSS
0 - - o - - [ - - Solionh Bipedl § s5eid
0 - B [ - - le - - UBWOENY
0 . - [} - - o - - SIepioYaIByS awapuodsaled
812 016 [ 812 016 ¥Z BSBZ L¥8 ¥E BipIWLG)
Z90°ET €iF 555 [Zva'sL [123 IIE Z0L'LE 743 6EL SI0HPAIT)
GRE'P oEP Z [ETd oty 201 g1L's 0z 9tL U8
iraTE oBY FE) 08E'6 507 1ez IP8'ZE [ 589 sEungu uewlodus | soafodug
HEOE oZF [ lavs's PEV 611 IPFPE 60F Zre souapuodseuc)
o - - lo - - [} - - UOREISL0D
983E C1S 80 lose SIS [X1) 98t G1S 80 8pE 10 NSO
0 - - lo - - [ - - Buipen Bupuon Bupel)
E9 0z £0 |e9 oz £0 £9 0Lz £0 Guipag Buy
261 S86 z0 [eat SZ¢ X1 164 GB6 0 BuIFE J6 [0S | Aeq
0 - - 0 - - [ - - ‘SUOROBSURI) JUepedsiy
0 T - 0 - - [ - - S50l/SIG JO Bjeg
0 - - 0 - - [ - - B4 Jo uouEle
ZeLC [Fad Z8 190°L £y X0 (5753 £y z9 Tyadaig| e essy
L¥ET o) 3] 092 619 (X1 [T ¥95 (43 58558 JUYO b
0 - - 0 - - o - - 5955E IBREYD
[T 0gE 062 SLE0k 81 ziz 190z 157 5% 2196p %008
0 - - 0 - - [ - - gesse Ared panL
¥0§'2 199 gl 0S1'F 604 (X peeel £2% ¥iz LYA _uopexe]
GOL9Z [143 119 18612 0B [ GO¥'3E (¥ S8 Xe )
= 1851 S15'22 L9t 698y s6u0Be)ed 6AOQE JO [B}OL
008 o0 05Z [ $0 SUOREC)Sany sucheBse
53 X3 £52'L BEE 3 Bugiodes ¥0aD
=3 9 9£S 33 9l SIOREIURON
- - [ - - siesse Buunoeg SUOIOE |y
£62 50 ¥9T £62 60 2iGje fawjuoddy|
- - 0 - - SUOREDd0e LoD
- - 0 - - tigfersiBey HMW g Miojenbey
005 [ 005 005 [ sBuges Aormeg
06 €91 180'6! £6% 8¢ Bupodas jRialagy e § flopia
i ¥19 I3 g aoUBNSY
79671 16€ £'BE KEip 5ol § 6REIELIDg
[ 515 £0 soaplodde wiol |ewaps
[ooP'rL I3 882 SIEPEW NS0 8SE)
[aL0 53 (K] SMBWG) 95ED ~SEfN IR SAGRASIUILPY
[aeg'zzL |81s ¢'OET UOIBIBONS 8seD
PEL'LS (3 [ Bulsysed

{3) sjep op (3) pouad pouad
Pa4IN3U| SI50D w3 o} peunaul 1 pBLINDUY w3 Uj pasInouy
Bt} (g1 | aley ﬂb( sinoy 1503 oklt] bley u>< SINOH

w3
sea) paedpnuy  ojey Bay pesediapuy

s)pwRs g $aa4 Jod 51307 pue sun ] pajedianny

uﬁgu:_oan.i 8IUIS §]50D PUE Biul] [BNDY pousd tcnmm 4Q} SIS0 pUR 81U | {BNJDY

‘paaJlbe swied Jo/pue pasieas Bulaq s}asse 3] Jo an|ea |edueuly

By HJOMm JueAdjal ByY) Jo Auxajdwod ay) 03 piebad Buiaey ‘aouaadxa pue AjloIUas J19y) uodn paseq 9sed auj jo Joadse yoes uo diom 0] paubisse
usaq aAey Jeys ajendoldde ay) 'palancdal 10 paplodal ua3q jou sey juswubisse ay) uo Bupom JJels [B1IRIR19s AgQ Juads swi] walsAs Buiptodal
2wy pasuaindwod e uo 352 sy} uo Bujlom Juads swiy J1ayy paplodal ased ayj 0] paubisse (s1ajyses Buipnpul) Jje3s [ea1uydal pue siauped ||y

810z 11dy € 01 9702 |1dy  uonepinbi] Y3 Jo polad 2y} 10 SISO BW} PUE SIEWIST S99 DdL



SE §10Z ABW 1€ | (vogepinbry ug) dnouo xultedeqd | 4771 2010120 8102 @

® 6

£04°L5% Ltey 1596 00Z'0¥Z [X11 ¥ g5 920°£99 zagy TRIE + ajeilil)se 509) {R10,
0 1 - 0 g - 0 - - § ayodseq
R - G . - 0 : . o]
0 _r. - 0 - 1] - B £ ayodsag] siapew oywads asen
0 : B 0 B B 0 - - Z exodsag] @
B n - 5 T ] - i ayodseg|
[ G - B - = o B - TOPIOINENS
BEO'EZ) rig [ B 80 [N 802'391 3 Size SX0Ypaz panaesin SUoIgMSY @
S1l'El 166 vir ZIL8L 96E 6'Gp YK SRE Vit SIClipaIa |BHuGIEBId i
1 0 - - 0 - - SI0}|pEID peinses
- 0 - - 0 - - sepenb G|paUl § seBug
- 0 - - o B Seugns|
i - - 0 - - slopjoyareys FOUEPUOOEELO)
K3 [ vz mmlo.m irg [ SeIUILIAY
N [T Ve 979°82 [ 9 siojjpald
g i VEZ [y (54 1’58 L
v iv Z8E I5p £950Z 3 V28 SjEungqu] eukordws sasfopwa
6Zh' 9t oLE £8F'St (113 I aduepuodseloy
o - B 1 - - UOHEFNSLIOT)
10 oY (X2 1202 [ d [33 apE JO ansoi)
o - - [ - - Buiped BULIGHUIGH Buipesy
£9 [[H £0 €9 Uiz [T [
0 - - 0 - - \pex jo jajuco | Aeg
ED Gi8 €0 Z0L Llg [ SUDRIBSUEY WIBReaally|
S08 " [s08 ol ¢ - - SSAUSHG JO BES
N R C T - - o - - Bl 16 UopuEiay
eE L veg " |8t Zivel [658 652 BZe vl __|¥5S 55 Kusdaig suogesyearessy
SSE'E 695 65 S0} TEs vE GSEE [T X3 $eE58 I8N0 .
[ - - B I - [ - - jasse [gieig
Zhi'l ¥29 Iy 91z avs [ 09611 CBS 902 51q99p j00g
] " T B M - G - - s1esse Aped
80412 208 592 PSEEL 858 9z 91627 \BL 75 LVA, uopexel L
[ £8E TFE 612762 PBE 149 608GF [ it xEL -
600°9F1 908 TRET 95T'6L 19k [AE]) 80Z')52 £6¥ | L8O sapioBajea sroge o BIOL |
6287 €Ll T8 SEET 8¢ 05 62t TLL 79 sucheRisony i
gv6 ; I3 i CE Bipiodai yOdo o
cos gee [ SUDJEYNON
1] - - sjessy E_..Suww LBUCLOR |ERNY
¥oz £6Z 50 Sieell JusuiIDady|
0 - - Suanedgdde g 3!
ﬁ\ - - Lo erEIBe) 16430 B AIGIEjBoy
005 [ ol sBugasw Alarsg
S ] 5o Blfioded jeiauss; ouelon g hanes
18 965 £ BouEaTSY
G00'51 g8 Vi MEID Sd § SOUE|dW0D
[} G915 £0 segiufodde jupof (ewep
60591 005 [ LBIER GINEOR B5E5
oK) 29t e SMBIABY BERT) JSANIANIE BATBRSURLPY
EEEE T S €852 UGiEyaEdRs 6sED)
505°9 ShY 0711 i} Bupspisesy
(3 aep oy {3) poyad popat
patinau $1s0d Wy o} pasunaug uj paunouj 173 tr paLinaul 8IN0
By jejo ] ayey Bay Sinoy £1802 dw L oy Bay [ILLITS aay poyed v syey Bay pajed
waunujoddy aouis s1607 pUE 3wl [ENIY PoliBg WOday 10 1800 PUE AUl (R TY 2 28] Jad 02 piie a pajed

‘paaabe swiepd so/pue pasieal Butaq S31asse ayl Jo 3N|RA jepueRLL

3L} >4om JueAd|al ay3 Jo Alxaldwod ayy 03 prebal Buraey ‘sousiiadxa pue Auoluds Jiayy uodn paseq ases 3y JO adse yoea uo yiom 0] paubisse
usaq aAey ye)s sendordde ay] 'palaA02al U0 PapPIOlaL USIG JOU SBY JUSWUBISSE Y] U0 BUIIOM JJRIS |BLIR19403s AQ Juads awiy “wajshs Buipiodal
awy pasiaIndwod e uo 3sed ay3 uo Buryiom Juads swiy J1aYy papJodas ases 3y} 03 psubisse (ssalysen Bupnpul) Jes jediuyae)] pue sisuned [y

8T0Z (1Hdy € 01 9707 j14dy  uolepinbl) a3 jo porsad ay3 J0j 51502 3w} pue Sjew|Is3 S99 HHY



9E 8102 Aew 1€ | (uonepinbn ul) dnois xupadey

| 471 3RI0[2a §TOZ @

[ 65y It¥s GOV OEL TEEY 9'00¢ 628 65t €1 N BIRWNSE 568 (€101
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - [ mxoammm_

0 - - ] - - ] - p exodseg

[]) - - 0 - - it] - - [ sag s1B)ew u_—,.u_wnm a5e))
e — = ®©
[} - - 0 - - [ - - | exodseg

0 - - 0 - - [ - - 1epjoyaueys

19 zo¥ IR S§¥'02 OlE 199 9L1'16 €97 0061 S10}|paId PasIesU/ | svonqusig @

yEv Lz 10401 ZEY (4 €6 1L [ L'z EI0)|padd [EpuBIa)ald T
Sz £0 0 - - 6L SiL £0 SIC||pAID PRNIas

0 - - 7] - - 0 - - sayenb ejpaw g sseu4

0 - - 0 - - 0 B - LT )

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - SiapjolsieyS aouspuodsano]
¥3iZ 016 [3 [E1%4 016 vz BSEZ i¥8 [ BaRIUILOD

61611 o1y I8 59'L 1y 91 ZB60L 92y 568 SHpar)
|e68’e B3 EL 08¢ [E [ LYY 62¥ 101 SojElad

65111 [I%d L9z vi2'B L0F viz 65111 gy 9z SeUNg R wourod g ——
Zov'PL viv (153 FILE 3 ve _a.d— Z0r [§42 &oUBpUOdEBLIDT |

[ - - o - - Io - - UOREINSUCD

avy BFF [ b By 0l [ str [ Bpes jo ansorD

0 - - [ - - 0 - - Bujpes Butaliop BupelL

£6€ [ 80 €9 0iZ £0 ©6E i16F a0 Bujpeu Buodug ’

0 - - 0 - - o - - Bujpey jo joquna | Aeg

0 - - o - - 0 - - SO JORSURI) JUBPEoENTY |

[0 - - 0 - - 0 N - e EEE

0 - - 0 - - 0 - . BAY O UORIRSY

VYS6'Z Sop v.c 169'7 [ m.n +S6'Z pild _v.o Auadaig SUGHBS s 1958y
69 5¥9 10 [ SF 1’0 59 Bl 10 S858E 180

0 - - [ - - 0 - - £865E [BREYD

¥2E 6ES ) [ B B 19€9 713 11y Sqep yoog

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - ®osse Aad piK]]

9E'ZH 082 Z9k 8826 €08 (¥ 99064 oL (3 LVA uonexe)
£81'22 S0P [T 7iZ61 [ 082 ££8'62 ZhF 519 XEL o

G1L'88 Lo¥ 106} £99'Sy i T'50L 81T LFL 0ir VEME SeI0Be)ED AR O (B0
¥5Z 80 B 5zl 005 £0 52 805 S0 suopebgsany T
£60°L LT 8¢ ES0°L Lz 53 £50'L LIZ [ Hupode) vaQ0 o

£0G Git g €05 5¢E Sl €05 3 [ SUOIBILION

[ - - 0 - - [ - - SIE5%E BUPNJDS | (SLONIE (B

$92 €62 ED vz £62 60 ¥92 £62 60 iajBitl siu|oddy |

0 - - 0 - - [] - - SopEddE INeD

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - [CILELS] %._% 7 Aojeptey

005 005 [ 00§ 008 [T 005 005 [ neew Aowiag

v Tif [ 6156 e 02 _mmm.ﬁ 8ir Ve Bupiodel [E10UeD ~soueiduion 3 omars
62} 515 €0 621 518 €0 6Ch 51§ £0 syensy

BSH9 Ty V9L BETY 907 501 Z0ZZL Z0¥ v0E Kieip gdi ¥ soleydwed

621 515 €0 0 - - 621 515 £0 sesqutodde idf jewax3

60E HY o0 60 $1G 90 60E6 [ [X1) SiajjaLi aieop asey

£i6t [ 95 =3 653 £l £L6') Z6E 9% SMEPQI 6RED JSBNAI0R SARISMILPY
ELr [ 968 €089 [T ¥9E 99¥SL 1§ E5PE UOENBETE 868

2Z0'LL }6E SEY 988’11 ST 08z 20582 Eiv 068 Buyense)

‘paaJbe swied J0/pue pasiead bulaq $39sSe 3y JO an|eA jedueuy

343 Jom Jueas|al ayl Jo ANx3jdwod ayl 0] piebaa Buiaey ‘Boualladxa pue AjUoIUdS 419yl uodn paseq 9580 a3 Jo Padse yoea uo yiom 0] paubisse
uaaq aAey jjeis aieidoldde ay] passA0IaL 10 PIPIOIAL UIB( JOU Sey Juawubisse 2y uo Buppom Jeis [elelaldas Aq Juads awi]  waisAs buipaosald
Swiy pasuandwod e uo ased ayj uo Bupjiom juads awig 113YY papJodad ased ayj 03 paubisse (sJ4arysed Buipnppul) Jjeas [eaiuyoa] pue ssouped |y

8T0Z Idy € 031 9707 |14dy + uonzepinbi ayy jo polad ayj 10} S3S0D dwWI} pue sjewWlSy S99 DASH



LE 8707 AW 1€ | (uonepinbny up) dnoid xujiaded | 477 2102d 8162 O

0Z6'90C K3 [ [zsT8 SEaF vt FERTE SCUIRSS %08 101
o - - G - HE [ g

0 - - o - - 0 p oedsag

) - o - - (] E ¢ exodseq] sIalew Aypads ased
[ - - o - - 0 - - Z jodsag

0 - o - - 0 - - | ®odsaal

0 N B 0 - - 0 - - JopeIBLS

BES'9 ze9 [ Z05'9 2e8 €04 BEE'OE 895 (AL SIO|IpRID PAmOBsUfy o

o - B @ - IE 102 - - woypan jejuaReld 9
o - 1l I - 0 - - EE

0 - - o - - 0 - - sauenb @ipaw 'y ssald

0 - - o - - 0 - - SIAWnENg

0 - - 0 - - o - B SepoyeIeys anuBpUOdsau0 D
0 - - o - I 0 - - BERIUALIOS
Gee  roe 0z 3 Zve 71 ey vor [N SIGIPAID

£ Szv ) o - - 15t 15¢ £t SUDIRISd

182 586 €0 o - - ltez_ SE5 €0 Sieungu usllAodiia | .
R - o T - o - - ) e
o - S 0 o - 0 - - uopaNso)

[ - - 0 q! - g - - BpaY Jo NSO

R T . R N - 0 - - Bujpeg Bupoy
€9 [ X} [] T - c3 “SN £0 Buipes BUioBu Bupe

] - - e - - 0 - - Buipeg ;0 000 | Keq

] - T [o— I - 0 - - SUOOBSUES JUEPBORITY
o - - o - - [ - - P ojes!
o Tk - [ - - 0 - off jO UDIeId

0 . £ - 0 - _ fusdoag SuopESIeal 19SSy
o T - L I ___Sesse.aq0)

o - o - - )

SLETLE €18 ShS21) lsis 7812 q3p joog
e o - B sjesse Aued panli

10l 0vS 4098 Joss €Ll LA J—
sYE'EL 8% ear'sl |62¥ YSp XEL

VS 98 VS99 lrsz 8’19z seLoBaed aroqe Jo (BoL
665t L6 85Ky [4p5 (X2 vojebysany e

£E6'L [273 £E6'L [ 0'g Bupcde) ¥aad T
Stz [ WEZ =3 70 SUGHEUGON
R 0 5 . SjassE Bugnas SuuTe eIy
ogH 092 [ [0az 50 siaew Weuuicddy
N .@f\l1Tf]lli..ll.!|‘ SIS oy

0 - 0 - - uogersa) selijo 3 Kicerboy|

o [ - - " SBugdsw oyIEs |

BT 905 G6hL ,_mom &bl Bupio0al [weted B Ranas
o I o - - SUENSY

[ e 524 LL 668 £6T Arzip 5 3 sueydiuoy
ezt [ 62} Ig £ Seapodde widl euispa

0 - 007! 008 Vbl ageU ANSOID 6580

Ef S0k £ 69 g gl ) 90y £t SMBABI 6SED JSAARIE FORASIALDY
981'P2 2ub ERe) 189 | 966 uopAIadNS 6380

0BE'EZ [T 859 €18 Z 18 Bupeise))

24Ep O spep (3) poudd potiad

pa 80 o1 pa uf pasnouy w3 Lf patfIt o
@ Zj0 gley Gay o S}500 AW ey Bay IR0 3a; pajed v ajed Bay pajed

adthy asurs fise) pus o By POtia g Waday 10 830D PUE BLL JeoY Sj2uine3 9894 i0d §186) Pre AW | parediauy HoY
‘paalbe swield 10/pue pasijeal Buiaq s19SSE U3 JO aN(BA [RIDUBLLY
BU3 oM JUBAS[BI BU] JO ANxI)dwod ay3 03 piebau Bulaey ‘azusiadxs pue Ajloluas 419yl uodn paseq ssed ay3 Jo 199dse yoes uo Hiom 0 paubisse
uaaq aney Jye3s alelidoldde ay) "paIdA0IAL JO PBPIOIDL UDDQ 10U SBY JUBWULAISSE By UC BUPIOM Je3s (elIe3aldas Aq Juads Wi *WDISAS BUIpJ0dad
awy pasuINdwos e Uo ased ay) uo Buptiom Juads awi ISyl papiadal ased ayj oy paubisse (sJawysed Buipnpul) yes |ealuyasy pue sisuped |y

8707 I1dy € 03 9102 |14dy ¢ uortepinbiy 2y jo poriad ay3 104 53500 awi] pue dews] S99 adoana Xdd



8t B10Z Aeld TE | {uonepinbly u]) dnaus xuipadey

| ¢T1 2910120 810Z ©

[T

Tiey

¥IT

[62658

B)ELINSE 884 8]0

0

£'i5% 9T

q w,_on_mum_

¥ @jodseg|

£ ayodseg

Z eyodsag|

| oyodsag

s1ajew oypeds asen)

TeproqeIzg

gcoococ

FHE EEIEIE]

9Z'6Z

NP paundatun

S/0/peR IPRualgjald

SINPAIS PANIas

Suonquysia

meeﬂ._m BIpaL g §3alg!

SIUCISND

sIaployareys

BALNLIO T}

L5t

MEIEIGCIG EE

¥4
N
-

SIRIPEIT)

aouzpuodsauon

FEREIEIEE BEE)

SZF

ELT

=
4

5Bunq)q kiswkorus

SE6

aAUBpUOCSaL )

UOIEINEU0D

saafodwy

azr

™

opRn §o angol)

H=]

Buipen uuauon|

Buwpey Huobug))

Buipeg jo eauos | feq

Buipet),

SUOHOESURY JUapaosky

S8UISNq JO BT

EIEIE EE

A7 J0 UopuEaY

&

GlLe

Auadad

-]

i

j95SE 40|

i il G O]

EEIF

54ep Yoo

[=]

oaaDcDDcocDﬁlOODD

ooog&ooonoo

sjesse Ajed KL

jossy

~
-
L)

kL]

LY¥YA

orE'gl

BLF

XeL

JuanexsL

BSE0E

il

$ZZL

SONOBOIED BADYE JO [B0L

SUOQEDgSEM|

258

E6Z

bugiodal a0

suogebysaiy

S€T

SEE

SEE

syeeae Bupnoag

£6Z

sIepew Juausutoddy

JSU0goe e

BUODEDNUTR MNOD

uopeisiBey Jepo g Aojanbey

sBugeaw Lama g

2

Buprodau jriauagy

EREGEE EIGGEE

SIBNGY

5]
2]
P~
o~

Kiewp g 'p ouedwo )

Jaauechuiod g Aoneg

seauiodde wiof jmuepg

SIBUI BXISOP 85870

SMaAa) B5ED)

volswadns asen)

Eurerses

»S2NARIE SALBNSMILIDY

®06

©e
®

{3) pouad pouad
ul paunouy w3 Uy paunou
SIS0D B aiey Oay SINOH

(3) iep o} ajep
PaURI §]500 W3 O} paurnsu
iy jejo) ey bay SINOH

w3 sinoy
aje Bay payediauy

ajewns:y sea Jod s3s07) pue awif pAediviuy
‘paadbe swiepd Jo/pue pasijeal buldq $39sse 3yl JO aN|eA |BIDUBULY
ay] 4om Juead|al ay) Jo Auxadwod ayy 03 paebad buiaey ‘aouaiadxs pue AjloIuas J1ay) uodn paseq ased ayj Jo adse yoesd uo yJom o1 paubisse
usaq aAey yeis ajeudoisdde sy pa13A028d 10 papJodal U] J0U Sey Juawubisse sy} uo Bupom yejs |eueiallas Aq juads awil walsAs Buipiodal
aw pesiaindwod e uo ases ayl uo Buppiom juads awiy J19Y) papiodal ased ayy 03 paubisse (s1a1ysed buipnpoul) Jieys [eajuyda) pue siauped ||y

juswjuicddy auls sjson pue ew g [EMoY

polsd Hoday s0) 5)500 PUT BLLI] [ENOY

810Z |14dV € 03 9T0Z I4dV + uonepinbr] ay3 Jo poliad 3y3 10) SISOO SWI} PUR 9ILWIIST S99 SAJIAISS Xdd



[13 8T0Z Aew 1€ | (uonepinbi] u1) dnag xujsaded | 477 3102 8TOZ @ .
0Ll £'9EF &9 Svg'6S @ .

VST 0% YoEr €Y 6T ¥o.s esy BIEWI5E S99 (£301
T - - - ¢ awodseg

- - - - y exodseg
- 4 £ ayodseg Sialel syads BSED
: - Rt ol

- | axodseg

u - e i}
.vwm &9l SI0}IPEUS PANIBSUN suomnqusig

- SIGHPAD |equalejely
- SUCYpaID PANIZSS
- - Sau8nD B|pew % sseld
- Sugtojsny

ElEIEGEIEE
EGEEEG

T

.

'
BEEEBEFREE

@
<
-
&
<

¥4

- RYBIBYG 2
M : 2
144 LE BIOIpRID
Lip Ll SUo|suBY
- - spunqy Hewkading) fordwa
- « euspuodseucyy
- LORENSUOD
- BPEL JO NS00
- - Bujpeg Buucyuoy
Bujpey Bujobiug
Buiped jo joruod | deg
B - SUORIERURY JUapeley
- - Sseu|sng Jo B[es
- - &0 o LD ey
- - ]
- - S)es4R JOD
- - K855 [ahey)
$I9PP %008
18658 ABD pIN|
[122Z Jees jow | [209% S 9¢ LIBE 596 4 19A uogexe]

901'g 562 492 [Th.a 281 621 9E£9'L 6Z¢ f4+44 Xel T
GLE /2 0L 80Z'¥1L L9 61642 [114 9'98 5310Ba1E0 BADQE JO 201

- - suonebfsaay "
- - Z90'} 942 6'E Buoda) yaao ~
. . e GEE Lo SUOIEILAON
- - Revse Bupndeg JSuShIE [Eg
Q€L 082 &0 SIojew Juakuilibddy
- 0 - - suopeaydde pnog
- o N - 11e§)Day 18410 § Aicienboy
- - Q - - sbugeaw Aoineg
a9r ) 06T 3o% X] Biodu eueg|  ~Utidwe phoneg
0 - - 0 - - eOUEINSY

[veg's Bt Oed S5t ar 2580 B0F 571 Keip 54 y ecueydwon
0 - - ] - - Q - - seej|odde ol [ewepq
- - (T4 268 [ SIBREUW edngcp 38en
69¢ St €eg't 14 Ll SMBIARS 6SBT) LSOIIANGE SARRISILRUPY
8EY ¥si Z19'81 a4 [¥1% Ucisiuans 958
167 101 J6E'R £5¢€ $'ET pansE)

Gonacogooonca
A -

o
<
-
n—r
&
w
=
-
-,
o
0
-

wlomloio ==y
ggicie|ele I
0162 s98 [4] [4:]

)
ai
=]
@
n

=]
T

=)
'

=)
v

=
=)
O

290°} 942 6t
GET SEE L0

[43) 09% 50

o[ofofelofo]o
T

2002 5% i

=1
-]
t

3
o
o

0BE 08 59 0

(3 aep ay alep ad poue
paLnay| $y503 w3 o} paLmnou| 3 pa
owp [po L ey Bay sanoy a sey Bay o ap) potedidny ey Ay

sy oddy aoups 51800 pue BWL jenjay 3 Hoday 10j 5500 pUE 4 BN Oy ajE a8 Jed sjson pue o naed \ v
‘poasbe swiejd Jo/pue pasiieal Bulag s3aSSe Yl JO 2NjeA [RDURUL
33 “4om Jueas|al sy Jo A)xajdwod ayl 03 paebau Bulaey ‘sousiadxa pue Ajuojuas 412yl uodn paseq ased ayj Jo 30adse yoea uo YJom 03 paubisse
usaq aaey je1s aleudoudde auy "PIISA0IAL 4O PRPIOIDS USIQ JOU SeY Juauubisse ayy uo Buylom Jjeis |eliryaidas Aq juads Wiy LIRISAS Buiplodad
9w} pasuaINdWIod B U0 2SEI ay3 U0 Bupiom Juads awi) JIsy3 paplodad ased syl 03 paubisse (s4a1ysed Buipnpul) yjeis |edluyaa) pue siauped |y

8102 I4dy £ 03 9107 [14dY + uonjepinbi sy} Jo pouad 3y} 10} S)S0D BL} pue d1elUNS] SPa4 Ainsead) Xdd



or 810z AeW 1€ | (uonepinbuy ur) dnous xuiiadeq | 4T1 2W0[RQ 8107 O
SSZ ¥ TEor TLk £E49'9Z §'58E 60 67195 §95E [ GRWLEA 533} [9OL| @ @

= B 5 eyodsag]
- - v @yodseg|

- - £ oxonmnm_ suaEW DYIvads aseD
. - z s_amwm* @ @

= T | Byodsieq

- - Japjoyaiays
£65 29l SICHPA pemoasun SUOYNGUSI]

- - NIPpAI (Efialaiald
- - RIO}PT PANISG
- - sauanh B|pa P SSatd
- - LGN
- - ssaployainys eouapuodsauo?
- - aguiwa
SIUPBIT)
855 £l - L ]
: - O madiages seslodu
- - LRSIy
BpRY JO NS0T
= - Bujpes, Buugyow
Buipes Buyobugy
- - Bupes 10 o | ABg
- - SLOLORSLEY) WBPEIALY
- - SSAUISN] J0 BIES
R jO HopRey
95’4 OB 43 Auadolg
- - ST IS0
- - S)0SST [MHFUD

- SIE'L 825 92 93D Yooy
. _ 0 B - a16558 Aped puj;
869 559 09 b 90L Sy 885’y ¥ 7] LYA vopexeL
6.£'8 852 58 MY ool (X [606'6 £62 FSE 8L T
9569 1) [Zin 3 |ssE’az Z0E reg saL0Bajes BAOGE JO [E30L
. M = lo B - suorebnsaaLy P,

- 560'4 ZEE £t Supioda 0o T

SE;

[

.
§occcco
T
v

14 ) F7!

EEEEEEEE BEEEE
SUOYESKES. BSSY

HAEEEIE
O

]
EERCEGEEE
T
]

T
BEEEREEEEECEEBEEE RNEAEREEEE
0
[

BIL SEE 3]

SE0') ZEC e
SEZ SEE ia

4 SEE Fy'] SU0RBIYNON

- - 59958 bupnoag JSUDHCE BRI

0

0

o

0

0 - OEL 082 50 Sepew weunuicddy

0 - D - - suogeaydde nog

0 - - o - - ucgesifel 1m0 g Aoenbey
0 - - 0 - - [ - - shusou Lamas

€8l

0

95|

0

[

Q) 08z &0

2uedue g Aones

= 515 7t 0l 585 64 1252 605 0'g Bopoda: [eiauas)

- o - - HURINSY

0z [T cF 1 [roi's [ (X2} ABIp §3 % eoueyduior
- - e - - soauIodde Wiol feuwan s

- - - 008's 005 g% SIB)JEUr ANBOP 858

B9E'L 650P [%3 190°} STy sz 19E'E 80F [X3 SMBIAGY 3587} LSROAA0E AAYRGSLILIPY
L6811 [15:14 g 5018 8ir oL 2ZE L i Leg ucisadng asen
1 Buyangen

969'% EZP 1L

{3} siep o} ajep {3 ponsad pouad
pBLAIW 5503 WF o} paunaw u paunau w3 Ut pannou

{3} L] SH0Y
awg jEe ] ayey Bay SINOH 55502 U] ajey bay S1noY 4sqy pajedioyuy  ajey Bay pajedioguy

juswwiuloddy 80UIS S50 puR Jun) [EnjoyY pouad podasy 10} S1E00 PUE BUIE [ENOY ayensy 5ee4 Jed 51507 pue awi ) payedionuy
‘paaJbe swie|d 10/pue pasijeal bulag sjasse ayl JO an|eA |eppuRUl
3y “pom Juealal syl Jo Ajixajdwod ayj o) paebal Buiaey ‘@sualsadxs pue AjUoluas Jiayy ucdn paseq ased ayj Jo padse yoea uo juom 03 paubisse
uaaq aAey jjels alelidoidde Yy pataA02A) 10 PaPIOIAL UIDQ J0U sey Juawubisse ayl uo Bupjom Je3s [eluelRLdas AQ Juads awi] (waIsSAs Buipaooal
2wy pasuaindwod e uo ased ay) uo Bupdom juads aw J12y] papJodal ased ayy 03 paubisse (staiysed Buipnjaul) Jieis |eauyoal pue sisuped ||y

8102 |14dY € 03 9T0Z 11dy p uonepinbi ayl jo poliad 3y 10) S1S0D BWI} PUB IJLWIIST SID4 SIUBWISIAUT Xdd



144

8T0Z Ael T¢ | (uonepinbii ur) dneus xuipiaded | 411 apieRa 8102 @

‘pled Jo paundul usaq aAey sasuadxa ¢ Atobajed oN -Ajsapadsad adoun3 xdd pue
9dSH ‘OHY ‘Dd1 0} UDIRS4 Ul UMBIP UBY BABY £6'E£9t'TF PUR 00'£ZF '00°7SHT '66'7997 40 sasuadxa 1 AJoBa3es 33ep o)

‘palinouy

si abeajwt aul uaym awmn aul e axoeq Aq pasn dgy 03 dn jo 23ed abes)iw piepuels ‘mc___m>m:a 213 12 paje;nojed s| 2bea)iy

"2|ge) U3 UL 19S B4e

(1¥A buipnjpxa) suojiepinbi 2y3 jo pouad syl Bulnp panduf SJUIWBSINGSIP pue sasuadxa 1p241p ,510]edIS|ULiwpy JuUlor 3y L

"$2121$9 UONRPINbY| S} WO4) UMeIp 3¢ 0} Ued sasuddXa pUe S1500 359Y3 210)8q padinbal s| jeacldde sypadg
"SI5S0 P2IEJC|[E 0 paJeys Ipnjaul os|e ABW asay] 's1s02 abesjw 419yl Joj 9522 313 uo pabebua JJels 0] JUaLISSINGUIIR
‘aidiuexa Joj ‘Avied payl e 03 spew Alriauab jou 318 YIIyM pue Sn AQ pied Ajjeiqiul S5uSdXD puB S1S00 aJde asay )

Z AdoBa1en

‘paJinbad s) |[eAcddde ou Uuoiym o) pue saied paiy3 01 19a41p sn AQ apewl sjuauAed ade asayl

T Atobajen

sjuawRsINgsIi(

16E2E 1154 S8 S8 [43] S8E 8971 'L 62Z0'8 65¥'91 Buipueising
909'Z - - - 7'l - 12 [ £99 ed
966'vE BRL'T s8 58 26 6yt 897’1 8T0°L 18p'g (241} TvloL
000°Z1 000'ZL etieios
089'L 089'L Bupuog
8Ll 205 [14] 3¢] S8 c8 o8 et g8 g8 Bursaapy
aamyn3

zer'oz - ¢ S8l £81'L L 5P6 68 880's sjep o} [e10),
14 - - - 8t - - - - aucydaiay
13104 26t z 00z L= 89 SiLY £81'2 abeisod
GLOYL - SL0'L Buisipanpy
194°] - FLTAN oSN
59 S¥ oL ol 1eunog
o9ra'e - - 8L8 - Si ZEL 652 WA bd4] favogels
FEL'L - - - - 1S - - - CHO'L Xel/1vA
LZo'L - - - - 66/ - - PR arl |3nel]
gL oL Bupued
L9 - - - - 1£9 - - - [ adUsIsIEgns P UCHepOLULIOIdY

leloL

sanpua  Ainseasy

$30|A19G Xdd

B0 Xdd

SIID WIS IAUF adoung
Xdd Xdd

pednaur sasuadxs | Aiobejer

®6

®e
OO

uoneuwllojul pajelaq
sasuadx?
pue uonelaunway



tad §10Z AW T | {uonepinbi ur) dnous xuiaded | d11 300120 810Z @

sylodad ssalboud Jowd Japun
paaosdde aq o) pswaap Jo paaoldde sasuadxa Jo uonelsunwad gimsip Jou Aew $3budjeyd Ysns 1eyl sjou asesld

'sainy 2yl 4o (£)H£ QT 3|y Yyum aoueplode ul ‘jo paulejdwod Bulaq sasuadxa Jo/pue uoelsunwal
ay3 buijiejap Modad ssalboud sy yo (s)uedndde auyy Ag 1diedad Jo syoem Jube ulyIM spew aq jsnw suopedldde yong

‘painau) sasuadxa ay) Jo

[1e 10 awos Buibuajjeys asiMmIayl0 40 aBieyd 01 POIIIUL 4B aM UDIUM LOIIEI2UNLLIBI JO SISE] 3U3 Jo Junowe ay) Buipnpad
“(saIny 3Y3 JO BE QT 2|MY YUM 2IUEPIOIIE U]) SI3PI0 3I0W 1O U0 10) HNoD ay) 03 A|ldde Aew (HNOD dYI JO DAL UM
10 SI0)IPaJD PaJNndssun ay] Jo an|BA U] 90T 15e9] 1 0 Hoddns syl ypm) Jo3paLI painsasun 1o Jojpasn painoss Auy

sasuadxa Jo/pue uoResAunwRd a6udjey? 03 W6 ,S103IpaLD

"SIy AU3 JO 6°8T 2INY YUM 2oueplodde

ul ‘odad sy Jo 3diooad jo sAep Tz UIYNIM Bpew 3q Ishw sisanbal yong "podsd SiYy uiyiim paliddns ApesJie Jey) 03
sasuadxa Jo uonesaunwad buipiebal uopewloyul [rucippe aplacdd 01 sn 1sanbad ‘Bunim u) ‘Aewl (3N0D 34 JO ARl
UM 10 SI0)PAID PaInIasun a3yl JO aN|eA U 94,5 1sea| 1 jo Woddns ayl yum) J01Ipald paindasun o JOHpaLd paJndas Auy

uoRwWIo M 1sanbaa 03 b1l ,S1031pa1)

uoneuLIojut pajelad
sasuadx»e
pue uonelsaunwdy



"paniasal syybu 11y "4 11 aeieg 810Z @

*SUIl JSqUIdW JO Y10midu (2qo)6 uno Jnoge aJowt ules| 01 TNOGE/W 0D 3IT0[9P MMM 225 3Sed|d "$1UaID 0] 5DIAIS
apiaoad 30U OP 417 IMN 2RI0[2Q PUB T1LA "S313IIUS JUspuadapul pue sededas Ajeba) ate sway Jaquaw ) Jo yes pue 1LLA *(,1114,) 3elenb
Ag penui| Auedwod s1eAud YN B °pajiui] NSIRWYOE Sudno) aRIofd 4O Wy JSgWall  ‘dTT 3MN 31310[3q JO 3ei|ye wopbuix pajun 2w sI 411 211018a

‘wopbuny panun ‘zac kI3 uopuc] ‘aienbs 1aansg
MaN Z e 29140 paJalsiBal sy pue §/9£0£00 Jequnu palalstbal yum sajem pue pue|bug Ui paasisibad diyssaulied Ajjigey payiwl e si 417 9nie=g

CIHILIET



